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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    KILLHILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Zane Aldrich           M ELITE       1/11       32:09        1:02     1:07:13    5:08     1:07:12
2     Caleb Kerr             M ELITE       2/11       32:09        1:06     1:07:49    5:11     1:07:48
3     Damon Pruett           M ELITE       3/11       32:32        1:04     1:08:53    5:16     1:08:52
4     Curtis Eckstein        M ELITE       4/11       32:32        1:04     1:08:53    5:16     1:08:52
5     Jack Beakas            M ELITE       5/11       32:57        1:05     1:09:02    5:17     1:09:01
6     Mark Satterly          M ELITE       6/11       34:35        1:11     1:13:18    5:36     1:13:17
7     Tyler Brinks           M ELITE       7/11       35:15        1:11     1:15:01    5:44     1:14:59
8     Braden Harless         M ELITE       8/11       36:03        0:59     1:15:14    5:45     1:15:13
9     Steve Williams         M ELITE       9/11       36:23        1:11     1:16:16    5:50     1:16:15
10    Sammy Luttier          M 25-29       1/60       36:08        1:14     1:16:47    5:52     1:16:44
11    Brock Hagerman         M 35-39       1/73       36:39        1:12     1:16:53    5:52     1:16:50
12    Matthew Dietrich       M ELITE      10/11       36:25        1:10     1:16:54    5:52     1:16:51
13    Michael Olson          M ELITE      11/11       36:52        1:08     1:17:18    5:55     1:17:18
14    Matthew Baron          M 25-29       2/60       36:44        1:13     1:17:21    5:55     1:17:20
15    Sarah Higgens          F ELITE       1/10       36:40        1:19     1:17:54    5:57     1:17:53
16    Jake Sherwood          M 20-24       1/33       37:11        1:10     1:18:17    5:59     1:18:16
17    Lucy Dobbs             F ELITE       2/10       36:16        1:19     1:18:54    6:02     1:18:52
18    Steven Cranston        M 25-29       3/60       37:15        1:13     1:19:10    6:03     1:19:09
19    Chad Veal              M 25-29       4/60       38:00        1:19     1:21:20    6:13     1:21:18
20    Katie Ruhlman          F ELITE       3/10       38:02        1:19     1:21:19    6:13     1:21:18
21    Katelyn Murphy         F ELITE       4/10       39:18        1:18     1:21:59    6:16     1:21:55
22    Chase Adams            M 35-39       2/73       39:07        1:15     1:22:05    6:16     1:22:01
23    Mallory Dreyer         F 25-29       1/67       39:15        1:17     1:22:21    6:17     1:22:18
24    Taryn Garlington       F ELITE       5/10       39:16        1:21     1:23:34    6:23     1:23:31
25    Dylan Rocha            M PACER       1/12       40:29        1:12     1:25:02    6:30     1:24:59
26    Reed Bailey            M 40-44       1/63       39:59        1:24     1:25:13    6:31     1:25:10
27    Koichi Ikeda           M 40-44       2/63       40:28        1:17     1:25:19    6:31     1:25:15
28    Willem De Veirman      M 20-24       2/33       40:30        1:21     1:25:40    6:32     1:25:36
29    Abbey Warth            F ELITE       6/10       40:51        1:17     1:25:46    6:33     1:25:42
30    Eric Thaman            M 30-34       1/76       40:48        1:16     1:25:49    6:33     1:25:46
31    Add Sinchai            M PACER       2/12       41:14        1:07     1:27:15    6:35     1:26:06
32    Michael Root           M 35-39       3/73       40:05        1:28     1:26:13    6:35     1:26:06
33    Brian Akialis          M 30-34       2/76       40:47        1:23     1:26:44    6:38     1:26:42
34    Christopher Meyer      M 35-39       4/73       41:46        1:20     1:26:49    6:38     1:26:47
35    Michael Smith          M 60-64       1/36       40:45        1:26     1:26:53    6:38     1:26:49
36    Steven Seiler          M 35-39       5/73       40:58        1:14     1:27:04    6:38     1:26:52
37    John Clyma             M 50-54       1/52                             1:33:27    6:38     1:26:53
38    Sarah Kittle           F ELITE       7/10       40:50        1:24     1:26:55    6:39     1:26:54
39    Lucie Sulewski         F ELITE       8/10       41:48        1:23     1:27:27    6:41     1:27:23
40    Grant Schneider        M 35-39       6/73       42:18        1:25     1:29:03    6:43     1:27:49
41    William Kindrick       M 30-34       3/76       41:06        1:23     1:28:17    6:45     1:28:16
42    Jeremy Defossett       M 25-29       5/60       41:54        1:22     1:28:20    6:45     1:28:17
43    Edgar Estrada          M 25-29       6/60       42:46        1:18     1:28:33    6:46     1:28:27
44    Chad Reed              M 45-49       1/52       42:12        1:20     1:28:36    6:46     1:28:30
45    Christian High         M 50-54       2/52       42:18        1:20     1:28:59    6:48     1:28:55
46    Gage Pace              M 25-29       7/60       42:09        1:21     1:29:19    6:49     1:29:13
47    Jessica Ramsey         F ELITE       9/10       42:08        1:23     1:29:22    6:50     1:29:20
48    Joseph Kitchell        M PACER       3/12       42:18        1:19     1:29:55    6:52     1:29:50
49    Matthew Wagner         M 35-39       7/73       42:23        1:25     1:30:07    6:53     1:30:01
50    Darrin Lewis           M 40-44       3/63       42:22        1:33     1:30:14    6:54     1:30:13
51    Joel Compton           M 35-39       8/73       43:39        1:22     1:30:30    6:54     1:30:16
52    Joe Frucci             M 65-69       1/17       42:19        1:27     1:30:22    6:54     1:30:18
53    Elizabeth Wells        F ELITE      10/10       42:18        1:30     1:30:45    6:56     1:30:43
54    Joshua Griesi          M 25-29       8/60       43:50        1:21     1:31:13    6:58     1:31:07
55    Alex Thomas            M 20-24       3/33       42:47        1:23     1:32:18    6:58     1:31:12
56    Dr Jeff Williams       M 55-59       1/41       43:16        1:16     1:31:44    7:00     1:31:35
57    Taushah Papke          F 40-44       1/64       43:17        1:26     1:31:39    7:00     1:31:36
58    Daniel Schelling       M 30-34       4/76       42:21        1:34     1:31:52    7:01     1:31:45
59    Adam Shoemaker         M 35-39       9/73       43:25        1:28     1:31:56    7:01     1:31:48
60    Daniel Ordaz           M 45-49       2/52       44:41        1:29     1:32:00    7:01     1:31:55
61    Pedro Feliciano        M 25-29       9/60       46:06        1:17     1:35:01    7:03     1:32:10
62    Ian McCabe             M 35-39      10/73       43:11        1:30     1:32:23    7:03     1:32:17
63    Clayton Marrs          M 30-34       5/76       42:35        1:29     1:32:24    7:04     1:32:23
64    William Thompson       M 35-39      11/73       43:31        1:22     1:32:28    7:04     1:32:23
65    Dino Gonzalez          M 40-44       4/63       44:08        1:17     1:32:51    7:05     1:32:39
66    Eric McKeown           M 45-49       3/52       44:26        1:25     1:32:53    7:05     1:32:47
67    Bennett Vail           M 20-24       4/33       44:17        1:16     1:32:51    7:05     1:32:48
68    Margaret Ascolani                     0/0                             1:39:26    7:06     1:32:58
69    Kendall Miyakawa       M 20-24       5/33       44:19        1:24     1:34:52    7:10     1:33:44
70    Troy Funk              M 55-59       2/41       44:39        1:23     1:33:54    7:10     1:33:47
71    Jeff Fouts             M 40-44       5/63       44:11        1:27     1:34:03    7:10     1:33:53
72    Elisabeth Kessler      F 20-24       1/26       44:01        1:37     1:34:16    7:11     1:34:03
73    Jimmy Wade             M 35-39      12/73       42:25        1:32     1:34:15    7:11     1:34:05
74    Turner Case            M 16-19        1/7       42:56        1:31     1:34:18    7:12     1:34:10
75    Shelbi Goble           F 30-34       1/65       43:59        1:31     1:34:17    7:12     1:34:12
76    Malachi Kristoff       M 25-29      10/60       42:10        1:42     1:34:21    7:12     1:34:18
77    Kevin Rhinesmith       M 25-29      11/60       44:53        1:26     1:34:40    7:13     1:34:32
78    Stuart Warden          M 45-49       4/52       44:15        1:29     1:34:42    7:14     1:34:37
79    Zhigang Lei            M PACER       4/12       44:14        1:31     1:34:42    7:14     1:34:37
80    John Kou               M 30-34       6/76       46:41        1:23     1:35:06    7:15     1:34:56
81    Gabriel Harkov         M 35-39      13/73       44:33        1:33     1:35:14    7:16     1:35:03
82    Jesse Fisher           M 35-39      14/73       44:16        1:36     1:35:13    7:16     1:35:08
83    Alisa Olson            F 40-44       2/64                             1:41:51    7:17     1:35:13
84    Tommy Sanborn          M 25-29      12/60       45:00        1:19     1:36:22    7:17     1:35:14
85    Jonathan Riggins       M 20-24       6/33       44:37        1:28     1:36:44    7:18     1:35:36
86    Caitlyn Garber         F 30-34       2/65                             1:42:31    7:20     1:35:55
87    Kevin Bowditch         M 60-64       2/36       44:39        1:25     1:36:05    7:20     1:35:58
88    Taylor McDougal        M 25-29      13/60       45:30        1:22     1:36:24    7:21     1:36:16
89    David Beaty            M 16-19        2/7       45:29        1:33     1:36:31    7:22     1:36:19
90    Jared McKee            M 45-49       5/52       47:00        1:27     1:37:07    7:25     1:37:01
91    Andrew Werner          M 45-49       6/52       44:48        1:22     1:37:13    7:25     1:37:02
92    Jesse Luke             M 35-39      15/73       46:40        1:28     1:37:17    7:25     1:37:08
93    Greg Weitekamp         M 45-49       7/52       46:08        1:32     1:37:35    7:26     1:37:23
94    Cynthia Medina         F 25-29       2/67       46:09        1:34     1:37:41    7:27     1:37:30
95    Tom Marten             M 40-44       6/63       45:55        1:35     1:37:38    7:27     1:37:31
96    Brandon Cobb           M 30-34       7/76       44:42        1:46     1:37:54    7:28     1:37:44
97    David Dobson           M 40-44       7/63       47:01        1:28     1:39:17    7:29     1:37:57
98    Dylan Cutshaw          M 25-29      14/60       46:04        1:30     1:39:11    7:29     1:37:57
99    Brandon Cipriani       M 30-34       8/76       47:11        1:26     1:39:15    7:29     1:38:00
100   Kari Corrao            F 40-44       3/64       44:40        2:09     1:38:12    7:30     1:38:05
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101   Benjamin Rexroth       M 30-34       9/76       48:13        1:26     1:39:19    7:30     1:38:07
102   Nikolay Zaborenko      M 40-44       8/63       44:14        1:44     1:38:12    7:30     1:38:07
103   Michael Stephenson     M 35-39      16/73       45:53        1:38     1:38:36    7:31     1:38:29
104   Flynn Rowan            M 40-44       9/63       46:12        1:31     1:39:47    7:32     1:38:30
105   Grant Price            M 45-49       8/52       45:56        1:37     1:38:38    7:32     1:38:32
106   Eric Richmond          M 40-44      10/63       47:48        1:28     1:39:56    7:33     1:38:43
107   Stephen Hollander      M 40-44      11/63       47:08        1:32     1:38:57    7:33     1:38:49
108   Mark Riner             M 35-39      17/73       46:09        1:30     1:40:09    7:33     1:38:50
109   Kristen Hlava          F 25-29       3/67       47:06        1:29     1:39:01    7:33     1:38:52
110   Kyle May               M 30-34      10/76       47:04        1:29     1:39:00    7:33     1:38:53
111   Johanna Riddle         F 40-44       4/64       48:14        1:26     1:40:11    7:34     1:39:04
112   Johnathan Hayes        M 20-24       7/33       47:06        1:23     1:39:12    7:34     1:39:05
113   Anthony Hayes          M 25-29      15/60       47:06        1:24     1:39:27    7:35     1:39:20
114   Dashon Smith           M 35-39      18/73       47:05        1:42     1:39:30    7:35     1:39:20
115   Ashley Haynes          F 35-39       1/70       47:07        1:31     1:39:34    7:36     1:39:25
116   Shawn Ramey            M 40-44      12/63       47:09        1:32     1:39:33    7:36     1:39:26
117   Brian Zahn             M 35-39      19/73       47:14        1:29     1:40:01    7:38     1:39:50
118   Adam Smalley           M 35-39      20/73       47:00        1:18     1:39:56    7:38     1:39:51
119   Stephen Milliken       M 35-39      21/73       47:06        1:33     1:40:07    7:38     1:39:56
120   Zach Johnston          M 20-24       8/33       45:33        1:29     1:41:23    7:39     1:40:02
121   Dante A Howard         M 20-24       9/33       47:51        1:34     1:41:22    7:39     1:40:03
122   Bryan O'Neal           M PACER       5/12       47:08        1:34     1:40:11    7:39     1:40:03
123   Dan Hay                M PACER       6/12       47:07        1:32     1:40:12    7:39     1:40:04
124   Benjamin Whittam       M 40-44      13/63       48:37        1:25     1:41:35    7:40     1:40:22
125   Kyle Lingle            M 20-24      10/33       48:55        1:32     1:41:50    7:41     1:40:33
126   Kory Kennedy           M 30-34      11/76       47:00        1:12     1:41:48    7:42     1:40:42
127   Gabriel Ojeda          M 30-34      12/76       48:55        1:34     1:42:00    7:42     1:40:43
128   Ryan Hitz              M 45-49       9/52       48:22        1:28     1:41:56    7:42     1:40:49
129   Isaac Beaverson        M 25-29      16/60       47:08        1:34     1:41:00    7:42     1:40:51
130   Blake Briggs           M 60-64       3/36       47:52        1:33     1:41:04    7:43     1:40:55
131   Jon Hathaway           M 50-54       3/52       48:02        1:44     1:41:17    7:44     1:41:08
132   Merrill Yarling        M 55-59       3/41       48:42        1:36     1:41:37    7:45     1:41:25
133   Kellen Greenwell       M 25-29      17/60       47:59        1:28     1:41:41    7:45     1:41:30
134   Ulises Briones         M 30-34      13/76       48:21        1:28     1:41:51    7:46     1:41:38
135   Milton Cobb III        M 50-54       4/52       47:06        1:42     1:41:55    7:46     1:41:45
136   Nick Rattray           M 45-49      10/52       48:39        1:39     1:43:02    7:47     1:41:48
137   Patrick Hermiller      M 30-34      14/76       48:12        1:42     1:41:57    7:47     1:41:49
138   Katie Hulme            F 35-39       2/70       47:38        1:48     1:42:13    7:48     1:42:02
139   Drew Cooper            M 60-64       4/36       48:14        1:48     1:43:33    7:48     1:42:03
140   Shawn Ozbun            M 40-44      14/63       48:02        1:48     1:42:13    7:48     1:42:03
141   Ashley McCuen          F 30-34       3/65       48:28        1:34     1:43:15    7:48     1:42:09
142   Ryan Hartman           M 35-39      22/73       49:08        1:35     1:43:24    7:49     1:42:14
143   Josh Graham            M 35-39      23/73       49:27        1:10     1:43:39    7:50     1:42:26
144   Ken Schneider          M 70-74       1/11       48:16        1:47     1:43:44    7:50     1:42:30
145   Joel Harris            M 50-54       5/52       48:21        1:36     1:43:54    7:51     1:42:44
146   Shaunicy Greer         M 45-49      11/52       46:48        1:48     1:42:56    7:51     1:42:50
147   Jon Carter             M 30-34      15/76       49:15        1:14     1:44:00    7:51     1:42:50
148   Katherine Browe        F 25-29       4/67       48:10        1:47     1:44:19    7:52     1:42:54
149   Megan Ferris           F 40-44       5/64       48:14        1:40     1:44:09    7:52     1:43:03
150   Tyler Milam            M 40-44      15/63       48:55        1:41     1:44:14    7:53     1:43:06
151   Lowell Robling         M 25-29      18/60       47:52        1:42     1:43:19    7:53     1:43:08
152   Jared West             M 35-39      24/73       50:06        1:38     1:43:20    7:53     1:43:10
153   Emily Merritt          F 25-29       5/67       48:38        1:47     1:44:21    7:53     1:43:13
154   Kevin Armstrong        M 60-64       5/36       49:30        1:30     1:44:37    7:54     1:43:28
155   Bryce Revercomb        M 20-24      11/33       46:43        1:52     1:43:42    7:55     1:43:32
156   Anthony Schoettle      M 55-59       4/41       48:44        1:42     1:43:45    7:55     1:43:35
157   Eli Morris             M 30-34      16/76       50:26        1:26     1:44:42    7:55     1:43:35
158   Kevin Vosburgh         M 25-29      19/60       49:04        1:38     1:45:10    7:57     1:43:59
159   Nate Fulton            M 25-29      20/60       50:37        1:35     1:46:56    7:57     1:44:05
160   Evan Johnson           M 25-29      21/60       49:07        1:39     1:45:18    7:57     1:44:06
161   Samuel Akins           M 30-34      17/76       49:34        1:29     1:45:24    7:58     1:44:14
162   Chad Schumann          M 30-34      18/76       49:17        1:31     1:45:38    7:58     1:44:20
163   Ben Bergen             M 20-24      12/33       49:37        1:31     1:45:30    7:58     1:44:20
164   Austen Lacy            M 30-34      19/76       49:19        1:36     1:45:37    7:58     1:44:21
165   Sarah Whittam          F 40-44       6/64       49:15        1:41     1:45:33    7:58     1:44:21
166   Austin Jacobs          M 30-34      20/76       49:37        1:31     1:45:42    7:59     1:44:24
167   Kevin Tsai             M 35-39      25/73       49:11        1:47     1:45:35    7:59     1:44:27
168   Regan Asay             F 25-29       6/67       50:16        1:34     1:44:42    7:59     1:44:29
169   Jonathan Turman        M 25-29      22/60       49:55        1:34     1:47:49    8:00     1:44:36
170   Matthew Schuh          M 40-44      16/63       49:35        1:33     1:45:50    8:00     1:44:36
171   Justin Foreman         M 30-34      21/76       49:33        1:34     1:46:04    8:00     1:44:40
172   Angie Huber            F 40-44       7/64       48:26        1:45     1:44:52    8:00     1:44:43
173   Nick Kowalkowski       M 25-29      23/60       47:13        1:43     1:44:50    8:00     1:44:45
174   Brett Weaver           M 30-34      22/76       48:49        1:42     1:46:04    8:00     1:44:46
175   Laura Wills            F 40-44       8/64       50:31        1:31     1:45:01    8:01     1:44:53
176   Zachary Price          M 35-39      26/73       49:41        1:46     1:45:10    8:01     1:45:01
177   Tim Potts              M 55-59       5/41       49:30        1:41     1:46:10    8:01     1:45:01
178   Antonio Navarro        M PACER       7/12       49:30        1:36     1:46:16    8:02     1:45:07
179   Rachel Patzer          F PACER        1/7       49:31        1:35     1:46:16    8:02     1:45:08
180   Lauren Adams           F 40-44       9/64       49:09        1:44     1:46:27    8:02     1:45:08
181   Brandon Shaw           M 40-44      17/63       50:20        1:35     1:46:56    8:04     1:45:41
182   Anthony Cowell         M 30-34      23/76       48:16        1:45     1:46:57    8:05     1:45:48
183   Mychal Thompson        M 35-39      27/73       49:11        1:45     1:46:08    8:06     1:45:54
184   Javan Austin           M 25-29      24/60       49:30        1:40     1:47:12    8:06     1:46:04
185   Spencer Hirschfeld     M 25-29      25/60       51:31        1:37     1:47:22    8:07     1:46:12
186   Nick Wright            M 35-39      28/73       51:07        1:34     1:47:35    8:07     1:46:15
187   Kory Bickel            M 40-44      18/63       51:07        1:40     1:47:42    8:08     1:46:24
188   Eric Osborn            M 20-24      13/33       50:54        1:38     1:47:41    8:08     1:46:26
189   Mike Keyser            M 45-49      12/52       49:19        1:47     1:49:06    8:08     1:46:28
190   Brian Todd             M 50-54       6/52       52:11        1:40     1:47:54    8:08     1:46:31
191   Brian Smillie          M 35-39      29/73       51:00        1:32     1:47:45    8:08     1:46:32
192   E Harris               M 60-64       6/36       49:10        1:47     1:47:50    8:09     1:46:33
193   Skylar Norris          F 20-24       2/26       50:59        1:24     1:47:57    8:09     1:46:37
194   Sukanta Majumdar       M 50-54       7/52       50:16        1:49     1:47:46    8:09     1:46:37
195   Alfredo Nava           M 40-44      19/63       49:18        1:59     1:48:08    8:09     1:46:46
196   Erica Kegley           F 35-39       3/70       49:48        1:47     1:47:56    8:10     1:46:47
197   Owen Caldwell          M 16-19        3/7       50:16        1:35     1:49:24    8:10     1:46:48
198   Kevin Stephenson       M 40-44      20/63       49:41        1:44     1:49:54    8:10     1:46:59
199   Andrew Schaeffer       M 30-34      24/76       51:34        1:41     1:48:31    8:11     1:47:12
200   Mike Kask              M 50-54       8/52       51:22        1:35     1:48:37    8:12     1:47:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    KILLHILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Andrew Hall            M 20-24      14/33       47:50        2:39     1:47:38    8:13     1:47:27
202   Scott Jacobson         M 45-49      13/52       50:28        1:43     1:47:39    8:13     1:47:28
203   Chad Knies             M 45-49      14/52       51:17        1:40     1:48:53    8:13     1:47:30
204   David Bruce            M 50-54       9/52       50:52        1:47     1:48:48    8:13     1:47:32
205   Mark Duncan            M 35-39      30/73       48:00        1:47     1:47:44    8:13     1:47:34
206   Daniel Bolinaga        M 20-24      15/33       51:49        1:38     1:50:29    8:14     1:47:39
207   Brendan Campbell       M 20-24      16/33       49:12        1:46     1:48:55    8:14     1:47:45
208   Ryan Batsie            M 40-44      21/63       51:39        1:36     1:49:02    8:14     1:47:49
209   Jason Hinton           M 40-44      22/63       51:27        1:39     1:48:02    8:14     1:47:51
210   Laszlo Gal             M 50-54      10/52       50:51        1:43     1:49:12    8:14     1:47:51
211   Brian McNeil           M 30-34      25/76       49:48        2:03     1:49:10    8:15     1:47:53
212   Dylan Keeling          M 25-29      26/60       52:21        1:28     1:49:09    8:15     1:47:54
213   Douglas Baldino        M 16-19        4/7       50:13        1:33     1:49:10    8:15     1:47:57
214   Myranda Reynolds       F 30-34       4/65       40:27        2:06     2:11:36    8:16     1:48:12
215   Kayla Wagner           F 25-29       7/67       50:48        1:38     1:49:27    8:16     1:48:15
216   Ally Brettnacher       F 35-39       4/70       51:38        1:47     1:49:25    8:16     1:48:18
217   Chase Byerly           M 30-34      26/76       51:26        1:36     1:49:46    8:17     1:48:19
218   Spencer Stevens        M 30-34      27/76       51:34        1:35     1:49:46    8:17     1:48:27
219   Edward Pellegrino      M 50-54      11/52       52:33        1:32     1:49:41    8:17     1:48:31
220   Kyle Pendygraft        M 35-39      31/73       51:35        1:36     1:49:53    8:18     1:48:36
221   Ben Opheim             M 40-44      23/63       50:53        1:47     1:51:20    8:18     1:48:42
222   Casey Mouser           M 25-29      27/60       51:36        1:35     1:49:59    8:18     1:48:42
223   Matthew Smerdel        M 30-34      28/76       51:28        1:36     1:50:07    8:18     1:48:42
224   Matt Vail              M 55-59       6/41       51:21                 1:50:00    8:18     1:48:43
225   Logan Arnold           M 20-24      17/33       49:56        1:41     1:48:55    8:19     1:48:47
226   Rajib Panda            M 50-54      12/52       52:00        1:43     1:51:33    8:19     1:48:55
227   Brian Todd             M 50-54      13/52       51:35        1:37     1:50:16    8:20     1:48:58
228   Collin Marone          M 35-39      32/73       51:38        1:36     1:50:14    8:20     1:48:58
229   Ron Seats              M 70-74       2/11       49:56        2:03     1:50:08    8:20     1:48:59
230   Nate Enos              M 35-39      33/73       51:25        1:40     1:50:31    8:20     1:48:59
231   Kyle Bydlon            M 25-29      28/60       55:33        1:24     1:51:46    8:20     1:49:00
232   Drew Brewton           M PACER       8/12       51:39        1:34     1:50:20    8:20     1:49:06
233   Todd Oliver            M PACER       9/12       51:39        1:33     1:50:20    8:20     1:49:07
234   Mark Prosser           M 55-59       7/41       51:12        1:55     1:49:19    8:20     1:49:10
235   Becky Riley            F 30-34       5/65       51:54        1:42     1:50:42    8:22     1:49:24
236   Ellie Margulis         F 20-24       3/26       51:30        1:45     1:50:47    8:22     1:49:26
237   Ross Watkins           M 40-44      24/63       52:54        1:35     1:52:12    8:22     1:49:28
238   Michelle Rhoads        F 45-49       1/37       51:28        1:48     1:50:54    8:22     1:49:29
239   Kristin Freije         F 55-59       1/25       51:27        1:46     1:50:55    8:22     1:49:29
240   Felix Wyss             M 50-54      14/52       50:12        1:48     1:50:38    8:22     1:49:30
241   Mike Gastineau         M 60-64       7/36       52:57        1:45     1:50:57    8:22     1:49:35
242   Tyler Smith            M 30-34      29/76       51:37        1:36     1:50:51    8:22     1:49:36
243   Briyana Morrell        F 35-39       5/70       52:00        1:52     1:50:57    8:23     1:49:46
244   Dustin Anderson        M 40-44      25/63       53:15        1:40     1:52:53    8:23     1:49:49
245   Bradley Stalter        M 45-49      15/52       51:43        1:44     1:51:03    8:23     1:49:50
246   Trevor Adler           M 20-24      18/33       52:17        1:43     1:51:17    8:24     1:50:03
247   Alexander Howell       M 40-44      26/63       52:17        1:42     1:51:30    8:25     1:50:10
248   Alison Case            F 35-39       6/70       51:43        1:47     1:51:44    8:26     1:50:24
249   Jeffrey Burton         M 25-29      29/60       54:31        1:27     1:53:39    8:26     1:50:26
250   Scott Murray           M 50-54      15/52       52:19        1:41     1:53:25    8:26     1:50:27
251   Andrew Mouser          M 35-39      34/73       51:38        1:48     1:51:51    8:27     1:50:33
252   Brian Frette           M 40-44      27/63       52:08        1:41     1:51:59    8:27     1:50:34
253   Bri Liberio            F 30-34       6/65       52:55        1:37     1:52:12    8:28     1:50:44
254   Mindy Jaramillo        F 30-34       7/65       52:20        1:28     1:53:50    8:28     1:50:54
255   Glittersparkles Gilles M 30-34      30/76       53:29        1:30     1:52:25    8:29     1:50:58
256   Wayne Stephenson       M 40-44      28/63       53:22        1:45     1:52:34    8:29     1:51:01
257   Brenda Seager          F 45-49       2/37       49:33        2:04     1:51:17    8:30     1:51:10
258   Jim Perkins            M 50-54      16/52       52:21        1:41     1:52:46    8:30     1:51:18
259   Riley Warner           M 25-29      30/60       54:27        1:30     1:54:28    8:30     1:51:19
260   Erin Savoree           F 25-29       8/67       53:28        1:37     1:52:49    8:31     1:51:23
261   Brian Seitz            M 45-49      16/52       53:01        1:50     1:56:14    8:31     1:51:25
262   Miles Droege           M 25-29      31/60       52:37        1:48     1:53:02    8:31     1:51:29
263   Martin Miranda         M 60-64       8/36       52:33        1:48     1:53:05    8:32     1:51:42
264   Ceanne Elliott         F 20-24       4/26       52:37        1:49     1:52:48    8:32     1:51:42
265   Kevin Randolph         M 30-34      31/76       54:53        1:19     1:54:36    8:33     1:51:53
266   Shan Dayama            M 40-44      29/63       53:03        1:39     1:53:11    8:33     1:51:53
267   Tim Sokolowski         M 30-34      32/76       54:06        1:39     1:53:05    8:33     1:51:53
268   Varun Chowdary Patiban M 30-34      33/76       53:03        1:39     1:53:11    8:33     1:51:53
269   Naomi Horton           M 45-49      17/52       55:00        1:37     1:54:37    8:33     1:51:53
270   Cortney Robison        F 45-49       3/37       52:21        1:46     1:52:10    8:33     1:51:59
271   Ashleigh Rexford       F 40-44      10/64       51:38        1:51     1:53:16    8:34     1:52:02
272   Heather Proft          F 40-44      11/64       52:58        1:47     1:53:16    8:34     1:52:04
273   Nicholas Shefte        M 35-39      35/73       52:17        1:48     1:53:23    8:34     1:52:06
274   Sean Myers             M 35-39      36/73       49:27        2:26     1:53:38    8:34     1:52:08
275   Chloe Liebhauser       F 20-24       5/26       51:40        1:39     1:53:25    8:34     1:52:11
276   Todd Foeckler          M 45-49      18/52       54:44        1:44     1:55:15    8:35     1:52:15
277   Keith Roach            M 40-44      30/63       54:01        1:26     1:53:48    8:35     1:52:22
278   Melissa Elrod          F 35-39       7/70       54:07        1:56     1:54:02    8:36     1:52:34
279   Allison Rohrs          F 35-39       8/70       52:05        1:59     1:55:19    8:36     1:52:38
280   Greg Lackner           M 30-34      34/76       55:41        1:30     1:55:35    8:36     1:52:40
281   Jason Huber            M 45-49      19/52       51:45        1:58     1:53:59    8:37     1:52:49
282   Kylie O'Connor         F 25-29       9/67       52:37        1:48     1:54:33    8:38     1:53:01
283   Rachel Neumann         F 25-29      10/67       53:23        1:47     1:54:28    8:39     1:53:09
284   Josh Crain             M 35-39      37/73       54:50        1:58     1:55:54    8:39     1:53:17
285   Lina Mowat             F 25-29      11/67       54:21        1:44     1:54:56    8:41     1:53:35
286   Parker Roegner         M 20-24      19/33       54:08        1:41     1:55:01    8:41     1:53:38
287   Adam Shepherd          M 25-29      32/60       55:42        1:44     1:56:39    8:41     1:53:41
288   Scott Krueger          M 45-49      20/52       53:59        1:43     1:55:17    8:42     1:53:50
289   Tj Whiteman            M 20-24      20/33       50:33        2:00     1:55:04    8:42     1:53:53
290   Isaac Whiteman         M 20-24      21/33       50:34        2:03     1:55:03    8:42     1:53:54
291   Graham Wrin            M 25-29      33/60       53:54        1:29     1:55:31    8:43     1:54:00
292   Michelle Ludlow        F 45-49       4/37       54:24        1:48     1:56:41    8:43     1:54:00
293   Elizabeth Cochrane     F 50-54       1/39       53:04        1:43     1:55:18    8:43     1:54:10
294   Ben Scott              M 35-39      38/73       55:41        1:37     1:57:10    8:44     1:54:14
295   Lydia Lukich           F 20-24       6/26       54:26        1:42     1:56:57    8:44     1:54:16
296   Katie Reeves           F 20-24       7/26       54:26        1:43     1:56:57    8:44     1:54:16
297   Phil Ortman            M 35-39      39/73       54:50        1:40     1:55:55    8:45     1:54:27
298   Brandon Martin         M 25-29      34/60       52:48        1:47     1:55:34    8:45     1:54:28
299   Ross Blauvelt          M 30-34      35/76       53:54        1:44     1:57:12    8:45     1:54:32
300   Tanner Sherwood        M 25-29      35/60       54:38        1:37     1:57:44    8:45     1:54:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    KILLHILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Carl Youngstafel       M 55-59       8/41       52:55        2:23     1:55:56    8:45     1:54:33
302   Tim Knight             M PACER      10/12       54:02        1:41     1:55:55    8:45     1:54:33
303   Susan Carter           F 35-39       9/70       55:21        1:55     1:55:54    8:45     1:54:34
304   Jarrod Craddock        M PACER      11/12       54:03        1:41     1:55:56    8:45     1:54:34
305   Destiney Patton        F 30-34       8/65       53:06        2:15     1:55:53    8:45     1:54:35
306   Rob Hageboeck          M 20-24      22/33       54:02        1:40     1:55:57    8:45     1:54:35
307   Cynthia Chaney         F 45-49       5/37       53:03        1:59     1:55:49    8:45     1:54:36
308   Takeki Suzuki          M 45-49      21/52       54:15        1:43     1:55:56    8:46     1:54:45
309   Emilie Miller          F 30-34       9/65       50:19        1:59     1:54:57    8:46     1:54:49
310   Jonathan Latzke        M 30-34      36/76       54:02        1:57     1:56:16    8:47     1:54:53
311   Michael Menafee        M 35-39      40/73       54:01        1:53     1:56:17    8:47     1:54:53
312   Jim Patton             M 55-59       9/41       54:29        1:53     1:56:18    8:47     1:55:04
313   John Simpson           M 60-64       9/36       53:48        1:56     1:56:30    8:48     1:55:13
314   Mike Else              M 50-54      17/52       54:51        1:45     1:58:00    8:49     1:55:21
315   Darrin Dolehanty       M 55-59      10/41       56:02        1:44     1:58:22    8:49     1:55:25
316   Kaitlyn McTigue        F 20-24       8/26       53:21        1:50     1:58:11    8:49     1:55:29
317   Nate Schmidt           M 45-49      22/52       55:46        1:41     2:00:21    8:50     1:55:38
318   Rebecca Brown          F 30-34      10/65       54:01        1:58     1:57:02    8:50     1:55:38
319   Karly Lucas            F 25-29      12/67       55:10        1:35     1:58:47    8:51     1:55:46
320   Sarah Gadberry         F 45-49       6/37       53:56        1:50     1:57:07    8:51     1:55:56
321   Chris Martin           M 45-49      23/52       55:20        1:42     1:57:32    8:52     1:56:00
322   Katie Rhinesmith       F 30-34      11/65       56:01        2:01     1:57:29    8:52     1:56:02
323   Joseph Lapka           M 45-49      24/52       57:03        1:41     2:02:45    8:52     1:56:05
324   Andrew Bunton          M 16-19        5/7       55:33        1:19     1:59:19    8:52     1:56:06
325   Bill Havel             M 50-54      18/52       55:20        1:48     1:57:41    8:52     1:56:08
326   Michelle Klimt         F 25-29      13/67       55:34        2:04     1:57:43    8:53     1:56:10
327   Lucas Adam             M 25-29      36/60       55:34        2:03     1:57:48    8:53     1:56:16
328   Joseph Morris          M 35-39      41/73       55:19        1:49     1:58:03    8:54     1:56:30
329   Jerney Sipple          F 20-24       9/26       55:33        1:48     1:59:43    8:54     1:56:30
330   Minka Gill             F 20-24      10/26       54:16        1:56     1:59:38    8:54     1:56:32
331   Jake Wood              M 25-29      37/60       55:38        1:48     1:59:38    8:54     1:56:33
332   Janae Meyers           F 30-34      12/65       55:34        1:47     1:58:07    8:54     1:56:33
333   Brooke Roberts         F 40-44      12/64       55:10        1:46     1:59:33    8:55     1:56:48
334   Melanie Bucher         F 35-39      10/70       54:06        1:48     1:58:24    8:56     1:56:56
335   June Kuiper            F 50-54       2/39       53:54        2:15     1:58:29    8:56     1:56:57
336   Jeff Berckes           M 40-44      31/63       53:57        1:51     1:58:29    8:57     1:57:08
337   Cameron McQuerry       M 25-29      38/60       57:04        1:34     2:01:59    8:57     1:57:09
338   Bret Farmer            M 55-59      11/41       53:36        2:03     1:58:37    8:57     1:57:12
339   Benjamin Sherwood      M 20-24      23/33       54:37        1:56     2:00:25    8:57     1:57:13
340   Scott Houseman         M 65-69       2/17       54:45        1:54     1:58:45    8:59     1:57:29
341   Brent Wright           M 45-49      25/52       55:54        1:56     2:00:15    8:59     1:57:30
342   Tyler Means            M 30-34      37/76       56:53        1:34     2:00:36    8:59     1:57:38
343   Stacey Souder          F 35-39      11/70       52:27        2:23     1:58:50    8:59     1:57:39
344   Andre Teixeira         M 30-34      38/76       53:46        2:15     2:00:37    8:59     1:57:39
345   Elise Slevin           F 25-29      14/67       53:49        2:14     1:57:53    8:59     1:57:41
346   Jon Chaney             M 50-54      19/52       53:29        2:07     1:59:10    9:01     1:57:57
347   Brad Stelflug          M 55-59      12/41       57:20        2:08     2:00:59    9:01     1:57:58
348   Levi Holmes            M 35-39      42/73       54:11        2:08     2:01:04    9:01     1:57:59
349   Rachel Wright          F 35-39      12/70       55:54        2:06     2:00:45    9:01     1:58:00
350   Pete West              M 35-39      43/73       56:48        1:59     2:00:39    9:01     1:58:01
351   Meredith Hunt          F 45-49       7/37       54:55        2:32     1:59:16    9:01     1:58:02
352   Courtney Pruitt        F 25-29      15/67       56:34        1:49     2:02:34    9:01     1:58:03
353   Kamala Prajapati       F 35-39      13/70       55:38        2:00     2:00:49    9:02     1:58:09
354   Marcus Whited          M 50-54      20/52       54:27        2:16     2:01:18    9:02     1:58:09
355   Sarah Rose Germann     F 25-29      16/67       54:10        2:10     2:00:51    9:02     1:58:10
356   Matt Cechini           M 40-44      32/63       54:12        2:01     2:01:03    9:02     1:58:15
357   Llasmin Soto Moore     F 25-29      17/67       57:06        2:03     2:04:53    9:02     1:58:16
358   Samuel Pontecorvo      M 30-34      39/76       57:07        1:23     2:04:53    9:02     1:58:17
359   Trena Roudebush        F PACER        2/7       55:38        1:54     2:01:03    9:03     1:58:22
360   Jeff Baker             M 50-54      21/52       56:03        1:47     1:59:52    9:03     1:58:26
361   Cody Collier           M 35-39      44/73       55:14        1:52     2:00:07    9:03     1:58:33
362   Matt Zollman           M 35-39      45/73       54:43        1:56     2:00:01    9:04     1:58:36
363   Paul Spilker           M 40-44      33/63       57:10        1:57     2:00:10    9:04     1:58:39
364   Stephen Taylor         M 40-44      34/63       55:31        2:04     2:01:41    9:04     1:58:41
365   Ashley Nicholls        F 40-44      13/64       54:58        2:18     2:01:27    9:04     1:58:41
366   Tim Cox                M 40-44      35/63       57:06        1:42     2:00:20    9:05     1:58:48
367   Amy Cahill             F 40-44      14/64       56:24        1:56     2:01:30    9:05     1:58:50
368   Lairen Warfield        F 35-39      14/70                             2:03:47    9:05     1:58:51
369   Chris Maynard          M 50-54      22/52       54:54        1:49     2:02:01    9:05     1:58:59
370   Hannaniel Smith        M 40-44      36/63       54:53        1:50     2:00:29    9:06     1:59:00
371   Sophie Williams        F 16-19        1/5       59:03        1:47     2:01:51    9:06     1:59:02
372   Annette Darrow         F 50-54       3/39       57:07        1:48     2:00:35    9:06     1:59:05
373   Michael Scott          M 45-49      26/52       56:30        1:46     2:02:02    9:06     1:59:06
374   Demetrio Estrada       M 50-54      23/52       54:53        1:59     2:02:06    9:06     1:59:09
375   Cheryl Biesiada        F 65-69       1/11       56:33        1:57     2:02:18    9:07     1:59:21
376   Kathryn Martinez       F 25-29      18/67       57:35        1:46     2:02:38    9:07     1:59:22
377   Brian Parsons          M 45-49      27/52       56:13        2:19     2:04:16    9:07     1:59:24
378   Elise Walter           F 35-39      15/70       56:19        2:20     2:02:06    9:07     1:59:25
379   Jackie Combs           F 25-29      19/67       54:48        2:15     2:02:10    9:07     1:59:25
380   Andrew Nelson          M 25-29      39/60       57:48        1:46     2:02:42    9:07     1:59:26
381   Stephen Schenk         M 30-34      40/76       54:40        1:57     2:00:54    9:08     1:59:29
382   Paula Balensiefer      F 50-54       4/39       55:49        1:53     2:02:48    9:09     1:59:43
383   Zach Barrett           M 40-44      37/63       54:54        1:53     2:01:00    9:09     1:59:44
384   Mason Campbell         M 45-49      28/52       54:54        1:57     2:01:00    9:09     1:59:45
385   Amanda Luper           F 30-34      13/65       57:43        1:39     2:01:21    9:09     1:59:51
386   Kirsten Waterway       F 25-29      20/67       55:34        2:09     2:01:03    9:09     1:59:51
387   Valerie Konger         F 60-64       1/25       57:16        1:54     2:01:33    9:10     1:59:58
388   Kelly Meaden           F 20-24      11/26       57:50        1:48     2:03:02    9:11     2:00:08
389   Jack McGregor          M 20-24      24/33       59:42        1:39     2:03:03    9:11     2:00:09
390   Patricia Ellis         F 45-49       8/37       57:59        1:54     2:03:14    9:11     2:00:10
391   Frank Woern            M 55-59      13/41       58:51        2:07     2:03:13    9:11     2:00:14
392   Philip Clay            M 60-64      10/36       57:44        1:52     2:03:15    9:11     2:00:17
393   Nathaniel Sechrist     M 35-39      46/73       56:38        2:02     2:02:59    9:12     2:00:22
394   Nick Tassell           M 30-34      41/76       57:27        1:52     2:03:15    9:12     2:00:22
395   Bill Bentley           M 70-74       3/11       56:20        2:18     2:01:44    9:12     2:00:24
396   Ryan Heumann           M 20-24      25/33       58:09        1:55     2:03:32    9:12     2:00:26
397   Marcie Anderson        F 50-54       5/39       56:50        2:02     2:03:10    9:12     2:00:30
398   Brian Junger           M 40-44      38/63       53:57        2:11     2:02:07    9:13     2:00:36
399   Daniel Bolinaga        F 50-54       6/39       56:07        1:58     2:03:38    9:14     2:00:48
400   Hattie Blair           F 25-29      21/67       57:43        1:51     2:04:06    9:14     2:00:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    KILLHILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Diana Ramsey           F 40-44      15/64       58:26        1:48     2:05:45    9:14     2:00:53
402   Bob Farris             M 30-34      42/76       53:18        2:09     2:02:25    9:15     2:01:02
403   Kari St Clair          F 45-49       9/37       56:39        2:03     2:04:02    9:16     2:01:19
404   Christopher Naviaux    M 40-44      39/63       56:34        1:59     2:02:45    9:16     2:01:22
405   P.J. Donovan           F 35-39      16/70       56:36        2:06     2:02:45    9:16     2:01:23
406   William Harvey         M 50-54      24/52       57:44        1:54     2:04:27    9:17     2:01:26
407   Jessica Barnes         F 25-29      22/67       56:15        2:07     2:03:05    9:17     2:01:35
408   Lisa Hurst             F 60-64       2/25       57:19        1:58     2:04:26    9:18     2:01:38
409   Julie Makepeace        F 25-29      23/67       55:48        2:07     2:04:27    9:18     2:01:39
410   Stephen Spargur        M 55-59      14/41       57:48        1:58     2:06:44    9:18     2:01:41
411   Mark Nickerson         M 60-64      11/36       55:37        2:37     2:04:31    9:18     2:01:42
412   William Lang           M 35-39      47/73       55:24        2:11     2:04:56    9:19     2:02:02
413   Jake Sewell            M 35-39      48/73       57:42        1:55     2:03:33    9:19     2:02:03
414   Gregg Delong           M 60-64      12/36       55:00        2:21     2:05:02    9:20     2:02:09
415   Elaine Anderson        F 25-29      24/67       57:44        1:52     2:04:54    9:21     2:02:17
416   McKenzie Vaughan       F 25-29      25/67       56:49        2:28     2:03:50    9:21     2:02:19
417   Kayla Wuest            F 30-34      14/65       58:09        1:40     2:05:16    9:21     2:02:25
418   Amanda Horan           F 40-44      16/64       57:50        2:06     2:05:20    9:21     2:02:25
419   Adam Burgess           M 35-39      49/73       57:03        2:03     2:03:56    9:22     2:02:31
420   Haleigh Sweet          F 20-24      12/26       58:54        2:03     2:05:32    9:22     2:02:33
421   Casey Hahne            F 30-34      15/65       57:18        1:56     2:05:19    9:22     2:02:37
422   Amber Corcoran         F 45-49      10/37       57:45        2:20     2:04:04    9:22     2:02:42
423   Charlie Pollis         M 35-39      50/73       57:24        1:46     2:05:33    9:23     2:02:43
424   Patrick Corcoran       M 35-39      51/73       57:46        2:20     2:04:04    9:23     2:02:44
425   Xiaobin Chen           M 35-39      52/73       54:13        2:17     2:05:31    9:23     2:02:48
426   Randall Roper          M 50-54      25/52       56:30        1:58     2:04:06    9:23     2:02:49
427   Jeff Enneking          M 40-44      40/63       55:02        2:28     2:04:20    9:23     2:02:50
428   Kendall Bonhomme       F 20-24      13/26       56:05        2:02     2:04:15    9:23     2:02:51
429   Lindsay Delong         F 35-39      17/70       59:19        1:57     2:05:57    9:24     2:03:03
430   Kevin Basey            M 55-59      15/41       56:16        1:56     2:05:53    9:25     2:03:11
431   Molly Keck             F 30-34      16/65       57:46        1:52     2:06:00    9:25     2:03:15
432   Kara Wagand            F 30-34      17/65     1:00:15        1:49     2:07:49    9:26     2:03:26
433   Joel Kerbleski         M 40-44      41/63       54:32        2:33     2:04:48    9:26     2:03:27
434   Lindsey Erdody         F 30-34      18/65       56:52        1:56     2:04:56    9:26     2:03:30
435   Nathan Lowe            M 35-39      53/73       59:12        1:46     2:05:18    9:27     2:03:44
436   Mitch Pletcher         M 35-39      54/73       55:05        3:47     2:07:04    9:28     2:03:50
437   Aaron Lafleur          M 45-49      29/52     1:00:07        2:07     2:06:30    9:28     2:03:50
438   Kevin Truelove         M 65-69       3/17       59:31        2:07     2:06:54    9:28     2:03:52
439   Julie Stelzer          F 30-34      19/65       59:22        1:55     2:07:10    9:29     2:04:09
440   Ashley Smith           F 30-34      20/65       57:55        2:39     2:07:11    9:30     2:04:16
441   Michael Hawryluk       M 40-44      42/63       56:41        2:01     2:05:38    9:30     2:04:16
442   Jennifer Royer         F 35-39      18/70     1:01:24        1:41     2:07:15    9:30     2:04:20
443   Peter Laux             M 25-29      40/60       59:23        2:00     2:08:50    9:30     2:04:22
444   Sean Baird             M 30-34      43/76       58:44        2:03     2:07:20    9:30     2:04:27
445   Alex Milligan          M 20-24      26/33       55:53        2:13     2:06:07    9:31     2:04:38
446   D'Lisa Patterson       F 50-54       7/39     1:01:08        2:20     2:07:30    9:32     2:04:42
447   Kyle Ostewig           M 30-34      44/76       56:43        1:57     2:11:19    9:32     2:04:43
448   Isaiah Burgei          M 20-24      27/33       55:32        2:19     2:06:04    9:32     2:04:45
449   Jessica Largent        F 35-39      19/70       57:01        2:35     2:07:50    9:32     2:04:53
450   Kathy Laboe            F 40-44      17/64       58:51        1:53     2:07:54    9:33     2:05:02
451   Kevin Clemens          M 35-39      55/73     1:01:46        1:49     2:07:55    9:34     2:05:13
452   Juan Chamorro          M 50-54      26/52     1:00:20        1:53     2:10:10    9:36     2:05:36
453   Danielle Warner        F 30-34      21/65     1:01:29        1:51     2:08:40    9:36     2:05:40
454   Katlyn Kohlhagen Sipke F 20-24      14/26       59:16        1:55     2:08:59    9:37     2:05:52
455   Chad Giddens           M 50-54      27/52       58:21        2:15     2:09:03    9:37     2:05:57
456   Graham Honaker         M 45-49      30/52       56:46        2:22     2:07:14    9:37     2:05:59
457   Michael Peters         M 60-64      13/36       59:07        2:05     2:09:12    9:39     2:06:13
458   Cindy Stanton          F 25-29      26/67       55:33        2:32     2:09:08    9:39     2:06:21
459   Ethan Gilmer           M 30-34      45/76       59:42        1:57     2:09:16    9:39     2:06:24
460   Evan Schoeff           M 30-34      46/76       59:43        1:58     2:09:16    9:39     2:06:24
461   Vince Auten            M 60-64      14/36       55:51        2:28     2:07:45    9:40     2:06:30
462   Jeff Callahan          M 45-49      31/52       57:29        2:11     2:08:00    9:40     2:06:38
463   Shannon St John        F 45-49      11/37       59:06        2:12     2:08:13    9:41     2:06:48
464   Olushola Ijalana       M 40-44      43/63       55:33        2:25     2:08:10    9:41     2:06:50
465   Joel Thomas            M 30-34      47/76     1:00:34        1:56     2:09:59    9:42     2:06:57
466   Peter Matsoukas        M 45-49      32/52       59:29        1:56     2:10:01    9:43     2:07:05
467   Lindsey Hess           F 40-44      18/64       57:58        2:30     2:09:45    9:43     2:07:06
468   Troy Thompson          M 50-54      28/52       59:41        2:01     2:10:23    9:43     2:07:08
469   Randall Ojeda          M 30-34      48/76     1:02:15        2:03     2:11:36    9:43     2:07:08
470   Mychel Vail            F 50-54       8/39       59:34        2:01     2:08:37    9:44     2:07:22
471   Jennifer Johnson       F 35-39      20/70     1:00:13        1:31     2:10:40    9:44     2:07:25
472   Steve Hantz            M 55-59      16/41       59:30        2:10     2:10:43    9:44     2:07:27
473   Sarah Pontecorvo-Mccau F 35-39      21/70       57:32        2:33     2:14:10    9:45     2:07:34
474   Brock Warner           M 25-29      41/60       49:38        1:37     2:08:40    9:45     2:07:38
475   Mary Adams             F 25-29      27/67     1:00:00        1:58     2:10:45    9:45     2:07:38
476   Marc Plooster          M 30-34      49/76     1:00:01        1:57     2:10:45    9:45     2:07:39
477   Nathan Matthews        M 25-29      42/60     1:01:15        1:36     2:10:53    9:46     2:07:51
478   Caitlyn Laux           F 25-29      28/67       59:08        2:35     2:12:25    9:47     2:07:57
479   Elizabeth Riddle       F 35-39      22/70       59:45        2:10     2:10:40    9:47     2:07:58
480   Colin Pacey            M 45-49      33/52       59:00        1:58     2:10:39    9:47     2:07:59
481   Mitzi Johnson          F 45-49      12/37       59:00        2:00     2:10:40    9:47     2:07:59
482   Anita Pushpala         F 50-54       9/39     1:01:00        2:20     2:11:00    9:47     2:08:06
483   Claire Willard         F 40-44      19/64     1:00:45        1:51     2:11:10    9:47     2:08:07
484   William Engle          M 70-74       4/11     1:00:59        1:55     2:10:52    9:47     2:08:08
485   E Michelle Russell     F 50-54      10/39       59:47        2:08     2:10:57    9:47     2:08:09
486   Devin Day              M 35-39      56/73       54:36        1:58     2:09:42    9:48     2:08:13
487   Rachel Felling         F 35-39      23/70     1:00:17        2:03     2:11:16    9:49     2:08:24
488   Kaz Chan               M 25-29      43/60       59:41        2:01     2:10:00    9:49     2:08:33
489   Kristin Kohn           F 50-54      11/39     1:00:47        2:06     2:11:18    9:49     2:08:33
490   Brian York             M 50-54      29/52       59:03        2:03     2:11:38    9:50     2:08:44
491   Kevin Fleming          M 30-34      50/76       59:47        2:07     2:11:36    9:50     2:08:46
492   Emily Umulis           F 40-44      20/64     1:00:41        1:59     2:11:51    9:51     2:08:50
493   Josey Noel             F 20-24      15/26     1:00:38        1:51     2:11:46    9:51     2:08:51
494   Albert Collins         M 30-34      51/76       59:57        2:25     2:13:40    9:51     2:08:51
495   Keith Baughman         M 55-59      17/41     1:00:37        1:55     2:11:55    9:51     2:08:51
496   Dereck Benner          M 30-34      52/76     1:00:31        2:04     2:12:00    9:51     2:08:56
497   Edward Cooning Iv      M 45-49      34/52       59:19        1:56     2:12:09    9:51     2:08:57
498   Adam Hofman            M 30-34      53/76     1:01:21        1:36     2:11:58    9:52     2:09:05
499   Katie Starr            F 30-34      22/65     1:01:22        1:37     2:11:58    9:52     2:09:05
500   Allison Morris         F 45-49      13/37     1:02:09        1:52     2:12:10    9:52     2:09:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    KILLHILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Jeffrey Smith          M 65-69       4/17       56:15        2:11     2:11:58    9:52     2:09:12
502   Dwayne Hurd            M 40-44      44/63       58:03        2:30     2:12:03    9:53     2:09:19
503   Chris Ellington        M 50-54      30/52     1:00:15        1:51     2:12:23    9:53     2:09:24
504   Markku Korhonen        M 35-39      57/73     1:02:25        1:57     2:12:17    9:53     2:09:25
505   Frank Hrisomalos       M 40-44      45/63       53:37        2:24     2:10:43    9:53     2:09:26
506   Robin Brinkman         F 45-49      14/37       59:58        2:11     2:12:08    9:53     2:09:27
507   Kettie Mothersead      F PACER        3/7     1:00:45        1:54     2:12:27    9:53     2:09:29
508   Eddie Niziolek         M 50-54      31/52       59:48        2:04     2:12:16    9:54     2:09:34
509   Malarie Hensley        F 25-29      29/67       59:36        2:22     2:14:14    9:55     2:09:44
510   Kendra Kinney          F 35-39      24/70       59:40        2:26     2:14:32    9:55     2:09:48
511   Anna Hartlaub          F 40-44      21/64       58:51        2:14     2:11:13    9:56     2:09:59
512   Hannah Morris          F 30-34      23/65     1:00:18        1:56     2:11:28    9:56     2:10:01
513   Beth Frantz            F 35-39      25/70       59:58        2:04     2:11:38    9:56     2:10:04
514   Logan Everett          M 30-34      54/76     1:02:31        2:02     2:14:53    9:56     2:10:06
515   Jeff McCabe            M 60-64      15/36     1:03:18        1:55     2:14:42    9:56     2:10:07
516   Michael Slonim         M 25-29      44/60     1:02:32        2:03     2:14:56    9:57     2:10:11
517   Michael Wright         M 30-34      55/76     1:02:32        2:03     2:14:57    9:57     2:10:11
518   Becky Bultemeier       F 40-44      22/64     1:01:37        2:07     2:13:18    9:57     2:10:14
519   Kaitlyn Tomecko        F 25-29      30/67     1:00:39        2:14     2:13:26    9:58     2:10:22
520   Johnathan Ferguson     M 30-34      56/76     1:00:40        2:13     2:14:51    9:58     2:10:28
521   Faith Adam             F 20-24      16/26       58:59        2:23     2:12:06    9:58     2:10:33
522   Nadja Buskirk          F 40-44      23/64     1:00:42        2:26     2:13:32    9:59     2:10:39
523   Esther Liddicoat       F 40-44      24/64     1:01:04        1:58     2:15:22   10:00     2:10:50
524   Stephanie Jack         F 35-39      26/70     1:01:04        1:57     2:15:22   10:00     2:10:50
525   John MacE              M 65-69       5/17     1:00:39        2:23     2:13:51   10:00     2:10:54
526   Brent Gault            M 50-54      32/52     1:02:22        1:55     2:15:25   10:00     2:10:54
527   Theresa Ferguson       F 30-34      24/65     1:03:16        1:40     2:15:19   10:00     2:10:56
528   Stephanie Fenoglio     F 55-59       2/25     1:02:09        1:54     2:14:11   10:02     2:11:17
529   Kara Kostal            F 30-34      25/65       58:12        2:26     2:14:35   10:02     2:11:21
530   Tommy Roers            M 25-29      45/60     1:02:49        1:39     2:14:45   10:03     2:11:28
531   Tyler Neese            M 13-15        1/1     1:02:09        1:41     2:14:13   10:03     2:11:28
532   Ellie Krueger          F 35-39      27/70     1:00:36        2:24     2:16:04   10:03     2:11:28
533   Greg Conwell           M 55-59      18/41     1:01:40        2:10     2:14:47   10:03     2:11:36
534   Jamie Neese            F 45-49      15/37     1:02:09        1:52     2:14:24   10:03     2:11:39
535   Monika Tilmans         F 25-29      31/67     1:00:52        2:06     2:14:23   10:04     2:11:40
536   Paola Fernandez        F 30-34      26/65     1:00:51        2:05     2:14:25   10:04     2:11:41
537   Daniel Kleyn           M 65-69       6/17     1:00:02        2:27     2:14:27   10:04     2:11:47
538   Jennifer Sproull       F 40-44      25/64     1:01:16        2:04     2:14:47   10:04     2:11:51
539   Lillian Carey          F 30-34      27/65     1:05:18        1:59     2:16:47   10:05     2:11:55
540   Caden Morris           M 20-24      28/33     1:00:19        1:56     2:13:25   10:05     2:11:57
541   Lisa Niziolek          F 40-44      26/64     1:01:02        2:14     2:14:54   10:05     2:12:02
542   Michael Cardwell       M 45-49      35/52     1:04:01        1:54     2:16:35   10:06     2:12:06
543   Douglas Anderson       M 50-54      33/52       56:52        2:05     2:14:51   10:06     2:12:07
544   Victoria Amich         F 40-44      27/64     1:02:38        2:13     2:15:02   10:06     2:12:09
545   Daniel Gay             M 55-59      19/41     1:00:23        2:21     2:13:51   10:07     2:12:22
546   Andrew Beckman         M 55-59      20/41     1:01:42        2:28     2:15:37   10:08     2:12:36
547   Drew Benedict          M 25-29      46/60       58:49        2:30     2:17:41   10:08     2:12:37
548   Benjamin Jones         M 35-39      58/73       55:29        2:09     2:19:15   10:08     2:12:38
549   Allison Blevins        F 20-24      17/26     1:00:38        2:22     2:15:35   10:08     2:12:38
550   Stephen Bartlett       M 60-64      16/36       58:47        1:51     2:14:03   10:08     2:12:39
551   Audrey Hussain         F 16-19        2/5     1:02:45        2:06     2:15:35   10:09     2:12:45
552   Manas Mishra           M 40-44      46/63       58:13        2:45     2:15:24   10:09     2:12:46
553   Betsy Perkins          F 45-49      16/37       56:57        2:22     2:14:22   10:09     2:12:54
554   Jill Renihan           F 35-39      28/70     1:01:23        2:09     2:15:50   10:09     2:12:54
555   Maidy Santosa          F 40-44      28/64     1:02:06        2:03     2:15:52   10:10     2:13:05
556   Corben Lee             M 30-34      57/76     1:02:43        2:06     2:16:25   10:10     2:13:09
557   Kevin Fortner          M 40-44      47/63     1:00:51        2:08     2:16:25   10:12     2:13:31
558   Clinton Cooper         M 40-44      48/63     1:03:28        1:49     2:16:44   10:12     2:13:37
559   Christy Miller         F 30-34      28/65     1:03:02        2:13     2:18:16   10:14     2:13:56
560   Mark Keevan            M 45-49      36/52     1:02:42        2:18     2:18:40   10:14     2:13:56
561   Katherine Carlson      F 40-44      29/64     1:02:42        2:19     2:18:40   10:14     2:13:57
562   James Daugherty        M 25-29      47/60     1:01:52        2:03     2:18:56   10:15     2:14:06
563   Brooke Kandel          F 45-49      17/37     1:01:45        2:43     2:15:46   10:15     2:14:16
564   Dave Darnell           M 70-74       5/11     1:01:51        2:32     2:17:17   10:15     2:14:16
565   Scott McLaughlin       M 50-54      34/52     1:02:41        1:58     2:19:01   10:15     2:14:17
566   Kayti Hahn             F 30-34      29/65     1:01:24        2:14     2:17:06   10:16     2:14:17
567   Shuiping Qi            F 40-44      30/64     1:04:25        2:15     2:20:56   10:16     2:14:22
568   Billy Witham           M 45-49      37/52     1:03:18        2:13     2:19:06   10:16     2:14:23
569   Caleb Thompson         M 20-24      29/33     1:01:41        2:01     2:18:58   10:16     2:14:27
570   Ashley Meredith        F 40-44      31/64     1:03:28        2:21     2:17:44   10:17     2:14:37
571   Miranda Mills          F 25-29      32/67     1:04:06        2:01     2:17:53   10:17     2:14:40
572   Abigail Hamilton       F 25-29      33/67     1:03:59        1:56     2:17:57   10:18     2:14:47
573   Jim Erickson           M 55-59      21/41     1:03:25        2:00     2:19:26   10:18     2:14:48
574   Anne Itsuno            F 35-39      29/70     1:03:55        2:05     2:19:25   10:18     2:14:53
575   Lauren Smith           F 30-34      30/65     1:02:31        2:37     2:21:30   10:19     2:14:58
576   Michael Patterson      M 55-59      22/41     1:02:50        2:31     2:18:03   10:19     2:15:02
577   Lindsey Neukam         F 30-34      31/65     1:03:55        2:24     2:19:48   10:19     2:15:07
578   Ted Alwine             M 65-69       7/17     1:01:36        2:27     2:17:46   10:19     2:15:09
579   Ashley Brucato         F 35-39      30/70     1:04:28        2:01     2:18:23   10:20     2:15:10
580   Danita Castor          F 60-64       3/25     1:02:00        2:04     2:18:11   10:20     2:15:15
581   Chrysa Conley          F 25-29      34/67     1:04:51        1:57     2:19:55   10:20     2:15:18
582   Patrice Jordan         F 55-59       3/25     1:00:47        2:45     2:18:20   10:20     2:15:18
583   Shane Price            M 35-39      59/73       59:48        1:59     2:18:04   10:21     2:15:27
584   Dennis Achgill         M 65-69       8/17     1:00:46        2:12     2:18:20   10:21     2:15:28
585   Scott Delacy           M 55-59      23/41     1:03:34        2:03     2:17:09   10:22     2:15:40
586   Sophia Leonard         F 16-19        3/5     1:05:22        2:00     2:18:29   10:22     2:15:41
587   Erica Combs            F 16-19        4/5     1:05:22        2:01     2:18:29   10:22     2:15:41
588   Molly MacIna           F 16-19        5/5     1:05:23        2:03     2:18:30   10:22     2:15:42
589   Havilah Trueblood      F 25-29      35/67     1:03:44        2:04     2:20:03   10:22     2:15:43
590   Whitney Sealls         F 40-44      32/64     1:03:09        2:07     2:18:48   10:22     2:15:45
591   Helena Hoen            F 55-59       4/25     1:03:05        2:16     2:20:11   10:23     2:15:51
592   Rainer Kraft           M 55-59      24/41     1:04:57        2:18     2:20:22   10:23     2:15:53
593   John Adams             M 45-49      38/52     1:00:02        2:31     2:19:07   10:23     2:15:59
594   Madeline Robb          F 25-29      36/67     1:02:45        2:29     2:19:10   10:23     2:16:00
595   Jason Damm             M 45-49      39/52     1:02:06        1:38     2:20:28   10:24     2:16:04
596   Kaitlyn Gomez          F 25-29      37/67     1:04:28        2:27     2:18:52   10:24     2:16:09
597   Nantapat Rueangnopphas M 30-34      58/76     1:05:07        2:25     2:18:55   10:24     2:16:10
598   Sarah Hill-Abel        F PACER        4/7     1:04:45        2:02     2:19:29   10:24     2:16:11
599   Tyler Roe              M 30-34      59/76       57:50        2:20     2:18:57   10:24     2:16:14
600   Amber Papp             F 30-34      32/65     1:02:14        2:34     2:19:21   10:25     2:16:17
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601   Kathleen Ratliff       F 50-54      12/39     1:05:06        1:56     2:19:16   10:25     2:16:19
602   Marco Pate             M 35-39      60/73     1:04:52        2:05     2:19:33   10:25     2:16:21
603   Maia Schuster          F 20-24      18/26     1:04:15        2:06     2:19:27   10:25     2:16:24
604   Michael Oneal          M 35-39      61/73     1:01:41        2:12     2:19:07   10:26     2:16:29
605   Andrew Green           M 40-44      49/63     1:00:34        1:36     2:19:47   10:26     2:16:39
606   Jennifer Bakx          F 50-54      13/39     1:04:54        1:57     2:19:50   10:26     2:16:40
607   Grace Fugate           F 25-29      38/67     1:04:07        2:24     2:20:00   10:27     2:16:47
608   Stephanie Hart         F 30-34      33/65     1:00:14        2:52     2:19:32   10:27     2:16:48
609   Aubrey Toppen          F 20-24      19/26     1:04:45        2:04     2:20:14   10:28     2:16:57
610   Jerry Shane            M 55-59      25/41       58:44        2:43     2:18:23   10:28     2:16:57
611   Craig Denney           M 55-59      26/41     1:00:03        2:32     2:19:40   10:28     2:17:00
612   Ben Decamp             M 40-44      50/63     1:07:24        1:56     2:20:10   10:29     2:17:07
613   Daniel Gilman          M 20-24      30/33     1:04:44        2:00     2:18:38   10:29     2:17:08
614   Jeremy Rase            M 45-49      40/52     1:03:20        2:09     2:23:43   10:29     2:17:16
615   Katrina Leffel         F 25-29      39/67     1:04:42        2:00     2:22:06   10:30     2:17:21
616   Brandy McCarty         F 50-54      14/39     1:03:24        2:17     2:21:50   10:30     2:17:23
617   Sarah Kain             F 30-34      34/65     1:07:08        2:36     2:20:04   10:30     2:17:26
618   Cortney Auberry        F 30-34      35/65     1:04:22        2:23     2:20:28   10:30     2:17:30
619   Ginger Heyne           F 35-39      31/70     1:07:25        2:02     2:20:35   10:30     2:17:33
620   Jennifer Davey         F 45-49      18/37     1:01:59        2:08     2:20:23   10:31     2:17:37
621   Barbara Salee          F 55-59       5/25     1:01:59        2:35     2:20:24   10:31     2:17:37
622   Henry Thuss            M 16-19        6/7     1:05:45        2:00     2:20:45   10:31     2:17:44
623   Jeffery Chicki         M 45-49      41/52     1:02:58        2:29     2:20:32   10:32     2:17:49
624   Sonya Patton           F 50-54      15/39     1:03:18        2:30     2:19:08   10:32     2:17:50
625   Taryn Deenik           F 35-39      32/70     1:01:25        2:42     2:20:27   10:32     2:17:51
626   Zoey Umbarger          F 25-29      40/67     1:01:26        2:49     2:20:28   10:32     2:17:52
627   Puttipong Jaturon      M 25-29      48/60     1:05:08        2:25     2:20:41   10:32     2:17:57
628   Rachel Duck Schrock    F 35-39      33/70     1:03:36        2:09     2:21:14   10:33     2:18:03
629   David Brune            M 60-64      17/36     1:00:25        2:59     2:21:01   10:33     2:18:09
630   Mary Matrisciano       F 30-34      36/65     1:05:01        1:53     2:22:28   10:34     2:18:13
631   Evan Wilson            F 30-34      37/65     1:03:22        2:15     2:21:21   10:35     2:18:28
632   Sara Morin             F 40-44      33/64     1:03:57        2:55     2:21:38   10:35     2:18:32
633   Blair Teunissen        F 35-39      34/70     1:05:43        2:08     2:23:20   10:36     2:18:48
634   Kyle Dickerson         M 30-34      60/76     1:05:40        1:50     2:23:19   10:37     2:18:55
635   Grant Werner           M 25-29      49/60     1:05:40        2:12     2:23:19   10:37     2:18:55
636   Pattamawadee Puttima   F 30-34      38/65     1:05:07        2:41     2:21:44   10:37     2:18:59
637   Rodrigo Perez          M 50-54      35/52     1:04:18        2:16     2:22:06   10:37     2:19:00
638   Dawn Prokop            F 25-29      41/67     1:04:30        2:22     2:21:58   10:38     2:19:09
639   Ashley Alford          F 40-44      34/64     1:07:34        2:16     2:23:40   10:38     2:19:17
640   Dana Cristee           F 60-64       4/25     1:01:23        2:24     2:22:12   10:39     2:19:25
641   Ganesh Badve           M 45-49      42/52     1:02:04        2:39     2:22:14   10:40     2:19:36
642   Alex Holzman           M 30-34      61/76     1:03:59        2:10     2:22:52   10:40     2:19:37
643   Stephanie Lipschutz    F 35-39      35/70     1:07:43        1:55     2:23:04   10:42     2:19:59
644   Melanie Ladd           F 35-39      36/70     1:03:47        2:29     2:23:17   10:42     2:20:04
645   Brook Murray           F 50-54      16/39     1:05:13        2:03     2:23:04   10:42     2:20:05
646   Jamie Harness          F 30-34      39/65     1:05:09        2:35     2:24:44   10:43     2:20:21
647   Patrick Ryan           M 60-64      18/36     1:03:04        2:44     2:23:21   10:44     2:20:31
648   Gustavo Gomez          M 35-39      62/73     1:00:26        2:37     2:23:17   10:44     2:20:34
649   Keith Broadnax         M 55-59      27/41     1:05:37        2:19     2:25:19   10:45     2:20:41
650   Brad Southard          M 50-54      36/52     1:06:00        2:29     2:23:47   10:45     2:20:42
651   Angie Baker            F 55-59       6/25     1:04:38        2:52     2:25:20   10:45     2:20:42
652   Megan Gorsky           F 20-24      20/26     1:07:23        2:10     2:23:34   10:45     2:20:47
653   Karla Gorsky           F 55-59       7/25     1:07:24        2:10     2:23:34   10:45     2:20:47
654   Lawrence Don           M 30-34      62/76     1:05:41        2:27     2:23:38   10:46     2:20:55
655   Marissa Smith          F 30-34      40/65     1:03:26        2:29     2:25:51   10:46     2:21:01
656   Kodi Colip             F 30-34      41/65     1:03:27        2:30     2:25:36   10:47     2:21:04
657   Kyle Kennicott         M 30-34      63/76     1:05:03        2:06     2:25:56   10:47     2:21:14
658   Marilyn Kirchgesner    F 60-64       5/25     1:05:49        2:14     2:25:34   10:47     2:21:14
659   Matthew Scott          M 25-29      50/60     1:04:23        2:08     2:24:26   10:48     2:21:17
660   Robert Lopez           M 55-59      28/41     1:08:45        2:21     2:25:56   10:48     2:21:18
661   Gabriel Garcia         M 25-29      51/60     1:05:01        2:08     2:24:35   10:48     2:21:21
662   Cody Stover            M 30-34      64/76     1:05:02        2:08     2:24:36   10:48     2:21:21
663   Kim Croft              F 50-54      17/39     1:05:46        2:21     2:24:36   10:48     2:21:27
664   Michael Perry          M 45-49      43/52     1:05:05        2:11     2:24:27   10:48     2:21:28
665   Rebeka Mercker         F 25-29      42/67     1:03:58        2:21     2:24:33   10:49     2:21:42
666   Kentrell Harris        M 30-34      65/76       58:47        2:04     2:24:37   10:50     2:21:44
667   David Cheslyn Jr       M 30-34      66/76     1:09:38        1:34     2:26:35   10:51     2:22:07
668   Adam Kremer            M 25-29      52/60     1:05:05        1:07     2:25:15   10:51     2:22:07
669   Laurel Kiselis         F 20-24      21/26     1:05:08        1:02     2:25:15   10:51     2:22:08
670   Caleb Delieto          M 25-29      53/60     1:05:07        1:09     2:25:15   10:51     2:22:08
671   Rafael Parra           M 45-49      44/52     1:06:48        2:23     2:26:52   10:52     2:22:10
672   Adriana Patino         F 45-49      19/37     1:06:48        2:40     2:27:06   10:53     2:22:24
673   David Hillenbrand      M 70-74       6/11     1:03:22        3:02     2:25:14   10:53     2:22:25
674   Liz Nichols            F 35-39      37/70     1:06:04        2:40     2:27:18   10:54     2:22:36
675   Kelsey Flanagan        F 35-39      38/70     1:04:38        2:33     2:25:17   10:54     2:22:38
676   Chuck Alfrey           M 55-59      29/41     1:08:27        2:06     2:24:20   10:55     2:22:48
677   Steve Rodino           M 65-69       9/17     1:05:10        2:03     2:27:58   10:55     2:22:55
678   Amy Bichey             F 45-49      20/37     1:09:17        2:09     2:26:08   10:55     2:22:57
679   Kate Stamatkin         F 40-44      35/64     1:05:14        2:45     2:25:44   10:55     2:22:59
680   Steve McCauley         M 40-44      51/63     1:02:25        2:38     2:26:02   10:56     2:23:01
681   Ryan Hecker            M 25-29      54/60     1:04:30        2:23     2:26:31   10:56     2:23:14
682   Eric Sweatt            M 45-49      45/52     1:03:24        2:59     2:26:17   10:57     2:23:18
683   Karlee Guerrero        F 25-29      43/67     1:05:13        2:41     2:26:17   10:57     2:23:19
684   Andrew Hamilton        M 30-34      67/76     1:07:31        2:04     2:47:04   10:58     2:23:36
685   Morgan Robb            F 25-29      44/67     1:03:35        2:24     2:28:01   10:58     2:23:39
686   Sarah Emminger         F 25-29      45/67     1:05:48        2:26     2:26:39   10:59     2:23:48
687   Rich Schroeder         M 60-64      19/36     1:05:49        2:22     2:28:15   11:00     2:23:56
688   Stephanie Hinshaw      F 40-44      36/64     1:04:50        3:01     2:27:04   11:00     2:23:59
689   James Ransford         M 20-24      31/33     1:09:50        2:04     2:28:56   11:01     2:24:13
690   Tosin Ratchford        F 40-44      37/64     1:10:22        2:08     2:29:12   11:01     2:24:14
691   Kyle Riddle            M 40-44      52/63     1:08:00        2:55     2:27:24   11:01     2:24:18
692   Zacharia Truax         M 35-39      63/73     1:10:10        1:49     2:29:28   11:02     2:24:27
693   Thomas Black           M 60-64      20/36     1:10:11        1:51     2:29:28   11:02     2:24:28
694   Robert Hampton         M 35-39      64/73     1:06:47        2:32     2:30:55   11:02     2:24:30
695   Tara Shaw              F 50-54      18/39     1:08:45        2:41     2:27:49   11:03     2:24:33
696   Rebecca Uberta         F 45-49      21/37     1:10:37        2:08     2:29:26   11:03     2:24:35
697   April Larosa           F 40-44      38/64     1:08:27        2:20     2:29:21   11:03     2:24:41
698   Kimberly Pierce        F 30-34      42/65     1:07:39        2:20     2:27:55   11:03     2:24:42
699   Hannah Hainje          F 30-34      43/65     1:04:39        2:17     2:28:02   11:05     2:25:06
700   Ruth Enamorado         F 30-34      44/65     1:09:07        2:07     2:29:47   11:06     2:25:13
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701   David Devore           M 30-34      68/76     1:09:07        2:08     2:29:47   11:06     2:25:13
702   Ryan Rumble            M 25-29      55/60     1:06:14        2:33     2:27:59   11:06     2:25:13
703   James Thomas           M 45-49      46/52       58:53        2:09     2:26:48   11:07     2:25:26
704   James Lo               M 65-69      10/17     1:06:43        2:27     2:29:56   11:07     2:25:37
705   Kristopher May         M 40-44      53/63     1:03:58        2:42     2:28:27   11:08     2:25:38
706   Angela Snyder          F 50-54      19/39     1:07:19        2:32     2:27:16   11:08     2:25:43
707   Kelly Antcliff         F 45-49      22/37     1:05:16        2:48     2:30:47   11:10     2:26:10
708   Lisa Dreyer            F 55-59       8/25     1:08:46        2:24     2:30:39   11:10     2:26:11
709   Melissa Krempp         F 30-34      45/65     1:10:17        2:25     2:30:50   11:11     2:26:20
710   Charlene Pfaff         F 30-34      46/65     1:04:58        2:26     2:30:58   11:11     2:26:27
711   Brian Lopez            M 45-49      47/52     1:08:52        2:37     2:29:25   11:12     2:26:37
712   Nancy Komenda Rapp     F 60-64       6/25     1:09:14        2:43     2:29:39   11:13     2:26:45
713   Michael Cecil          M 50-54      37/52       56:35        3:35     2:28:17   11:13     2:26:50
714   Cecilie Conover        F 55-59       9/25     1:08:40        2:47     2:31:24   11:14     2:27:03
715   Patti Hammerle         F 55-59      10/25     1:08:40        2:44     2:31:27   11:14     2:27:06
716   Donna Colbert          F 60-64       7/25     1:08:03        2:53     2:30:20   11:15     2:27:16
717   Earle Heffley          M 70-74       7/11     1:10:28        2:26     2:32:20   11:15     2:27:17
718   Joseph Wilmot          M 45-49      48/52     1:06:34        2:20     2:31:52   11:15     2:27:18
719   Angela Wilmot          F 45-49      23/37     1:06:35        2:25     2:31:52   11:15     2:27:19
720   Thomas Bray            M 25-29      56/60     1:10:17        1:47     2:30:13   11:15     2:27:19
721   Xiaoqing Yu            M 40-44      54/63     1:06:39        2:41     2:34:12   11:17     2:27:38
722   Joseph Fitzgibbon      M 50-54      38/52     1:11:30        2:12     2:32:42   11:17     2:27:45
723   Kristina Ridley-Vannat F 30-34      47/65     1:11:59        2:05     2:32:55   11:18     2:27:51
724   Thomas Belt            M 65-69      11/17     1:07:08        2:18     2:32:48   11:18     2:27:53
725   Ashlee Balmaseda       F 35-39      39/70     1:10:37        2:07     2:32:56   11:18     2:28:01
726   Angela Blevins         F 40-44      39/64     1:05:30        2:44     2:32:26   11:19     2:28:05
727   Katie Emery            F 30-34      48/65     1:10:38        2:05     2:32:57   11:19     2:28:06
728   Alexandra Helmick      F 30-34      49/65     1:06:37        2:42     2:31:05   11:19     2:28:06
729   Erica Robertson        F 25-29      46/67     1:08:48        2:46     2:34:35   11:19     2:28:10
730   Jillian Casey          F 20-24      22/26     1:08:56        2:08     2:34:50   11:19     2:28:10
731   Brian Casey            M 55-59      30/41     1:08:56        2:08     2:34:51   11:19     2:28:11
732   Jennifer Hudon-Terrell F 55-59      11/25     1:08:26        2:40     2:31:13   11:20     2:28:16
733   Christina Gottwalt     F 50-54      20/39     1:02:09        2:39     2:31:35   11:21     2:28:33
734   Kenneth Greenwell      M 70-74       8/11     1:06:37        2:52     2:31:47   11:22     2:28:47
735   Amanda Finch           F 30-34      50/65     1:06:08        2:31     2:32:05   11:22     2:28:48
736   Hope Williams          F 25-29      47/67     1:08:06        2:32     2:33:40   11:22     2:28:51
737   Alex Baker             M 35-39      65/73     1:07:28        3:17     2:31:53   11:23     2:29:00
738   Monica Roose           F 40-44      40/64     1:05:36        2:38     2:33:30   11:23     2:29:02
739   Grace Hageboeck        F 25-29      48/67     1:06:52        2:47     2:32:14   11:23     2:29:05
740   Randall Katter         M 50-54      39/52     1:06:51        2:52     2:31:57   11:23     2:29:08
741   Valerie Amend          F 40-44      41/64     1:06:50        2:49     2:31:57   11:24     2:29:08
742   Ruth Kelly             F 55-59      12/25     1:10:53        2:19     2:34:03   11:24     2:29:17
743   Laura Woszczynski      F 60-64       8/25     1:09:50        2:43     2:34:10   11:25     2:29:22
744   James Lyons            M 40-44      55/63     1:10:51        2:12     2:34:11   11:25     2:29:25
745   Amanda Vilenio         F 25-29      49/67     1:11:09        1:52     2:33:48   11:25     2:29:26
746   Connor Vilenio         M 30-34      69/76     1:11:10        1:14     2:33:48   11:25     2:29:26
747   Ernest Asamoah         M 60-64      21/36     1:07:29        2:42     2:32:15   11:25     2:29:27
748   Lois Shoup             F 65-69       2/11     1:08:42        2:33     2:34:03   11:26     2:29:38
749   Kimberly Brown         F 45-49      24/37     1:09:13        2:04     2:34:08   11:26     2:29:39
750   Kevin McClintock       M 50-54      40/52     1:10:41        2:00     2:34:23   11:26     2:29:39
751   Amy Ofer               F 30-34      51/65     1:11:34        2:23     2:34:29   11:26     2:29:45
752   Keenan Mumma           M 30-34      70/76     1:04:41        3:10     2:36:22   11:27     2:29:51
753   Irene Tang             F 55-59      13/25     1:12:55        2:10     2:32:54   11:27     2:29:58
754   Lisa Adams             F 40-44      42/64     1:04:01        2:32     2:34:41   11:28     2:30:02
755   Theresa Thompson       F 55-59      14/25     1:07:43        2:31     2:33:23   11:28     2:30:05
756   Jim Jackson            M 70-74       9/11     1:10:54        2:35     2:34:33   11:28     2:30:08
757   Luis Araiza            M 40-44      56/63     1:04:21        2:46     2:34:34   11:28     2:30:12
758   Robert Sutton          M PACER      12/12     1:10:51        2:11     2:35:01   11:29     2:30:15
759   Amanda Fagan           F PACER        5/7     1:10:51        2:13     2:35:04   11:29     2:30:19
760   Wes Craig              M 30-34      71/76     1:11:14        2:06     2:35:14   11:29     2:30:26
761   Betty Lonis            F 55-59      15/25     1:08:16        2:47     2:33:15   11:29     2:30:26
762   Katie Craig            F 25-29      50/67     1:11:14        2:22     2:35:14   11:29     2:30:26
763   Anna Gremling          F 40-44      43/64     1:07:35        2:44     2:35:00   11:30     2:30:36
764   Brittany Campbell      F 35-39      40/70     1:11:03        2:29     2:33:46   11:31     2:30:49
765   Judi Terpening         F 55-59      16/25     1:09:10        2:47     2:34:00   11:32     2:31:01
766   Victoria Castro        F 25-29      51/67     1:09:10        2:53     2:37:33   11:33     2:31:07
767   Ola Ismail             M 50-54      41/52     1:07:53        3:14     2:31:15   11:33     2:31:09
768   Keisha Gilbert         F 25-29      52/67     1:04:53        3:04     2:34:12   11:34     2:31:23
769   Katie Cloninger        F 45-49      25/37     1:10:48        2:46     2:36:12   11:34     2:31:24
770   Amanda Jackson         F 30-34      52/65     1:09:59        2:15     2:35:09   11:34     2:31:26
771   Christopher Martinez   M 25-29      57/60     1:10:04        2:14     2:35:51   11:34     2:31:27
772   Katie Bickett-Burkhart F 30-34      53/65     1:14:55        2:08     2:36:37   11:35     2:31:44
773   Jan Faber              F 60-64       9/25     1:11:27        2:29     2:36:41   11:36     2:31:50
774   Julie Dutrieux         F 50-54      21/39     1:11:28        2:23     2:36:41   11:36     2:31:51
775   James Proft            M 40-44      57/63     1:06:03        2:54     2:33:05   11:36     2:31:52
776   Allyson Gower          F 25-29      53/67     1:05:28        2:47     2:34:51   11:37     2:32:08
777   Richard Taylor         M 65-69      12/17     1:09:24        2:38     2:37:09   11:40     2:32:42
778   Danette Beierle        F 40-44      44/64     1:09:24        2:53     2:37:04   11:40     2:32:44
779   Tim Rathz              M 40-44      58/63     1:10:20        2:46     2:37:27   11:41     2:32:56
780   Greg Creteau           M 65-69      13/17     1:12:06        2:34     2:37:59   11:42     2:33:08
781   Jeremy Stewart         M 40-44      59/63     1:09:21        3:22     2:38:08   11:42     2:33:13
782   Marcia Dawalt          F 65-69       3/11     1:10:16        2:51     2:37:49   11:42     2:33:15
783   Alex Swango            M 35-39      66/73     1:13:36        2:09     2:40:14   11:45     2:33:53
784   Elizabeth Ell          F 50-54      22/39     1:10:47        2:34     2:37:11   11:45     2:33:56
785   Erica Beam             F 40-44      45/64     1:10:30        2:56     2:38:45   11:46     2:34:03
786   Til Torres             F 60-64      10/25     1:12:54        2:41     2:38:53   11:46     2:34:06
787   Linda Stephenson       F 65-69       4/11     1:12:55        2:41     2:38:53   11:46     2:34:06
788   Peter Brennan          M 50-54      42/52     1:13:46        2:02     2:37:11   11:46     2:34:07
789   Evan Burkhart          M 30-34      72/76     1:10:36        2:26     2:39:46   11:50     2:34:52
790   Emily Eaton            F 25-29      54/67     1:15:26        2:44     2:37:44   11:51     2:35:06
791   Kimberly Swank         F 50-54      23/39     1:09:44        2:46     2:40:25   11:52     2:35:26
792   Lisa Miller            F 40-44      46/64     1:12:45        3:04     2:40:25   11:54     2:35:46
793   Lisa Clark             F 40-44      47/64     1:12:46        3:06     2:40:25   11:54     2:35:47
794   Alison Anderson        F 40-44      48/64     1:09:36        2:32     2:38:44   11:55     2:35:57
795   Carolyn Cook           F 70-74        1/6     1:05:28        3:04     2:40:48   11:56     2:36:09
796   Mary Horn              F 65-69       5/11     1:14:04        2:08     2:40:52   11:56     2:36:20
797   Kimberly Davis         F 40-44      49/64     1:13:01        2:52     2:41:36   11:58     2:36:34
798   Kayleah Maddock        F 55-59      17/25     1:10:47        2:40     2:43:01   11:58     2:36:37
799   Francene Thomas        F 50-54      24/39     1:09:33        2:54     2:41:04   11:58     2:36:38
800   Matt Benedict          M 25-29      58/60     1:04:26        2:43     2:43:15   11:58     2:36:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    KILLHILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Brad Bichey            M 50-54      43/52     1:12:27        3:01     2:36:52   11:59     2:36:52
802   William Oates          M 45-49      49/52     1:10:08        2:18     2:43:34   12:00     2:37:03
803   Krisondra Hensley      F 30-34      54/65     1:14:41        2:28     2:42:04   12:01     2:37:19
804   Brady Heyne            M 35-39      67/73     1:11:10        2:35     2:40:22   12:01     2:37:20
805   Beth Kreitl            F 45-49      26/37     1:11:11        2:34     2:40:22   12:01     2:37:21
806   Brittany Powell        F 40-44      50/64     1:11:42        3:02     2:41:57   12:01     2:37:22
807   Zachary Clevenger      M 35-39      68/73     1:11:42        2:55     2:42:05   12:02     2:37:30
808   Aly Royce              F 60-64      11/25     1:12:18        2:12     2:40:47   12:02     2:37:35
809   Claire Kingsley        F 30-34      55/65     1:11:18        2:56     2:41:56   12:02     2:37:36
810   Audri Witham           F 35-39      41/70     1:11:19        2:57     2:41:56   12:02     2:37:37
811   Brian Underwood        M 50-54      44/52     1:12:11        2:47     2:42:26   12:04     2:37:57
812   Melissa Chandler       F 55-59      18/25     1:10:40        3:03     2:43:05   12:05     2:38:08
813   Marissa Heinz          F 30-34      56/65     1:12:31        2:39     2:43:59   12:10     2:39:13
814   Rachel Semple          F 25-29      55/67     1:08:19        2:38     2:42:31   12:10     2:39:18
815   Sergio Madera          M 30-34      73/76     1:10:54        3:07     2:44:05   12:11     2:39:27
816   Catherine Mallery      F 35-39      42/70     1:13:53        2:23     2:44:12   12:12     2:39:40
817   Heather Meadows        F 35-39      43/70     1:11:09        3:01     2:44:17   12:12     2:39:47
818   Crystal Henneike       F 40-44      51/64     1:15:46        2:48     2:44:38   12:13     2:39:59
819   Janice Vanvactor       F 70-74        2/6     1:14:17        3:02     2:44:55   12:14     2:40:11
820   David Broyles          M 40-44      60/63     1:14:53        3:19     2:45:08   12:14     2:40:15
821   Andrea Broyles         F 35-39      44/70     1:14:55        3:18     2:45:08   12:14     2:40:15
822   Steven Henry           M 50-54      45/52     1:14:29        3:18     2:45:18   12:15     2:40:20
823   Allen Ibaugh           M 55-59      31/41     1:14:28        3:15     2:45:18   12:15     2:40:20
824   Mike Neale             M 55-59      32/41     1:17:25        2:04     2:45:48   12:17     2:40:43
825   Mark Kaufman           M 60-64      22/36     1:13:56        2:35     2:45:48   12:17     2:40:48
826   Peter Voors            M 60-64      23/36     1:13:56        2:32     2:45:48   12:17     2:40:49
827   Brent Seibert          M 35-39      69/73     1:11:48        2:51     2:45:50   12:19     2:41:18
828   Kassandra Wolowec      F 30-34      57/65     1:10:05        3:06     2:44:06   12:20     2:41:23
829   Rebecca Keller         F 70-74        3/6     1:16:15        3:10     2:46:37   12:20     2:41:31
830   Cara McKellar          F 60-64      12/25     1:11:43        3:20     2:44:47   12:21     2:41:43
831   Peter Wood             M 50-54      46/52     1:06:24        2:36     2:48:17   12:22     2:41:55
832   Jackie Rosales         F 25-29      56/67     1:13:28        2:41     2:45:15   12:23     2:42:06
833   Maria Ruiz             F 25-29      57/67     1:13:28        2:39     2:45:15   12:23     2:42:07
834   Amanda Burden          F 40-44      52/64     1:14:49        3:07     2:48:51   12:25     2:42:28
835   Mica Royer             F 20-24      23/26     1:13:43        2:35     2:47:33   12:26     2:42:52
836   Shanen Piper           M 55-59      33/41     1:14:39        3:08     2:47:49   12:29     2:43:25
837   Phil Larson            M 35-39      70/73     1:14:13        2:59     2:48:40   12:32     2:44:04
838   Wendy Johnson          F 45-49      27/37     1:10:33        3:07     2:48:31   12:32     2:44:04
839   Matthew Sullivan       M 40-44      61/63     1:15:43        2:43     2:48:40   12:32     2:44:10
840   Elizabeth Vickers      F 50-54      25/39     1:16:41        2:55     2:49:19   12:33     2:44:23
841   Amy Hlavacek           F 40-44      53/64     1:18:43        2:38     2:48:57   12:34     2:44:34
842   Heidi Demuth           F 40-44      54/64     1:18:42        2:41     2:48:58   12:34     2:44:36
843   Mahesh Lotake          M 45-49      50/52     1:11:35        2:58     2:47:53   12:36     2:44:52
844   Leah Weprich           F 30-34      58/65     1:19:11        2:08     2:49:50   12:37     2:45:10
845   Julie Paylado Sebastia F 50-54      26/39     1:16:48        3:00     2:48:26   12:37     2:45:10
846   Lindsey Reese          F 45-49      28/37     1:19:11        2:08     2:49:50   12:37     2:45:10
847   Megan Ridley-Vannatta  F 35-39      45/70     1:11:59        3:09     2:50:35   12:39     2:45:31
848   Dani Smith             F 30-34      59/65     1:12:07        2:55     2:48:17   12:39     2:45:32
849   Angela Robinson        F 55-59      19/25     1:15:46        2:21     2:50:09   12:39     2:45:40
850   Grace Atkins           F 35-39      46/70     1:14:06        2:49     2:50:52   12:41     2:45:58
851   Marcus Fuller          M 45-49      51/52     1:14:06        2:59     2:50:52   12:41     2:45:58
852   Gary Tompkins          M 65-69      14/17     1:13:22        2:53     2:52:44   12:42     2:46:10
853   Christiana Halim       F 50-54      27/39     1:18:10        2:34     2:51:12   12:42     2:46:14
854   Bryce Williams         M 16-19        7/7     1:14:21        2:27     2:51:42   12:44     2:46:44
855   Anthony Jost           M 55-59      34/41     1:12:42        3:09     2:49:42   12:45     2:46:55
856   Lisa Eickhorst         F 40-44      55/64     1:14:18        2:56     2:51:34   12:46     2:47:08
857   Jenny Vanandel         F 35-39      47/70     1:14:05        3:18     2:52:27   12:48     2:47:32
858   Marci Whitesell        F 50-54      28/39     1:22:01        3:12     2:50:19   12:48     2:47:33
859   Shawn Keating          M 55-59      35/41     1:19:48        2:43     2:54:25   12:49     2:47:46
860   Claire Wendt           F 25-29      58/67     1:22:50        2:23     2:47:55   12:50     2:47:55
861   Jasmine McCullough     F 35-39      48/70     1:17:31        2:53     2:54:29   12:50     2:48:05
862   Dayna Warren           F 35-39      49/70     1:17:31        2:56     2:54:29   12:50     2:48:06
863   Mark Youngstafel       M 65-69      15/17     1:19:16        2:39     2:53:01   12:51     2:48:09
864   Lauren Miller          F 25-29      59/67     1:11:43        2:53     2:51:56   12:53     2:48:38
865   Jim Rang               M 55-59      36/41     1:11:44        2:51     2:51:55   12:53     2:48:38
866   Barbara Shafer         F 65-69       6/11     1:21:59        3:08     2:51:30   12:53     2:48:44
867   Janice Martin          F 60-64      13/25     1:22:00        3:06     2:51:32   12:53     2:48:45
868   Alexandra Nahmias      F 30-34      60/65     1:19:07        2:02     2:53:16   12:54     2:48:48
869   James Smith            M 50-54      47/52     1:20:59        2:19     2:53:49   12:54     2:48:51
870   Marisa Benn            F 25-29      60/67     1:15:41        2:57     2:53:39   12:54     2:48:59
871   Matt Smith             M 35-39      71/73     1:12:49        2:55     2:54:05   12:57     2:49:28
872   John Byce              M 30-34      74/76     1:15:23        2:44     2:54:35   12:57     2:49:33
873   Fred Levenhagen        M 60-64      24/36     1:18:16        2:48     2:54:35   12:57     2:49:33
874   Maria Cline            F 65-69       7/11     1:20:35        3:01     2:52:47   12:58     2:49:51
875   Mark Breting           M 55-59      37/41     1:11:30        3:17     2:54:54   12:59     2:49:55
876   Dianna Boyer           F 60-64      14/25     1:13:04        3:31     2:54:24   12:59     2:50:03
877   Melissa Ice            F 50-54      29/39     1:13:04        3:32     2:54:24   12:59     2:50:03
878   Natalie Engel          F 25-29      61/67     1:21:21        2:48     2:56:38   13:00     2:50:17
879   Charles Richert        M 60-64      25/36     1:12:58        3:00     2:55:02   13:02     2:50:43
880   Rachel Emminger        F 20-24      24/26     1:14:20        2:47     2:53:49   13:04     2:50:58
881   Ann-Blair Jamison      F 30-34      61/65     1:20:54        2:41     2:55:59   13:04     2:51:07
882   Ryan Jamison           M 35-39      72/73     1:20:54        2:36     2:55:59   13:04     2:51:07
883   Christina McClure      F 35-39      50/70     1:16:43        3:06     2:57:30   13:04     2:51:07
884   Grace Fultz            F 60-64      15/25     1:17:39        2:47     2:56:27   13:08     2:51:52
885   Dareen Generoso        F 25-29      62/67     1:25:47        2:46     2:58:17   13:08     2:51:54
886   Dan Goens              M 55-59      38/41     1:16:19        3:11     2:58:31   13:08     2:51:58
887   Kate Bruner            F 40-44      56/64     1:13:53        3:10     2:56:31   13:08     2:51:58
888   Sarah Towers           F 30-34      62/65     1:16:56        3:10     2:56:38   13:09     2:52:05
889   Cj Knarr               M 25-29      59/60     1:19:41        3:12     2:58:46   13:09     2:52:05
890   Nathan Beer            M 30-34      75/76     1:19:44        3:10     2:58:47   13:09     2:52:08
891   Miguel Hughes          M 20-24      32/33     1:13:56        2:48     2:58:38   13:09     2:52:13
892   Lydia Conley           F 35-39      51/70     1:19:24        3:31     2:55:50   13:13     2:53:03
893   Abbey Stuyvenberg      F 35-39      52/70     1:15:11        2:51     2:59:53   13:15     2:53:23
894   Jeff Niles             M 50-54      48/52     1:19:35        2:39     2:58:06   13:15     2:53:27
895   Erin Watson            F 35-39      53/70     1:14:46        2:55     2:58:00   13:15     2:53:28
896   Dori Davis             F 65-69       8/11     1:18:48        3:07     2:58:48   13:18     2:54:03
897   Maggie Lough           F 20-24      25/26     1:15:52        2:58     2:58:57   13:18     2:54:05
898   Christine Franciski    F 55-59      20/25     1:18:40        3:25     2:59:07   13:18     2:54:14
899   Brooke Baker           F 25-29      63/67     1:20:51        2:48     3:00:43   13:19     2:54:18
900   Roger Elkins           M 60-64      26/36     1:17:33        2:49     2:59:25   13:21     2:54:47

Generated March 17, 2026 at 11:47 PM 9/11



Indy Half Marathon at Fort Ben - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    KILLHILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Laura Sochowicz        F 45-49      29/37     1:21:19        2:59     2:59:59   13:24     2:55:28
902   Murphy Cearley         F 25-29      64/67     1:17:17        3:18     3:00:21   13:24     2:55:28
903   Tim Turner             M 55-59      39/41     1:19:09        3:05     3:00:14   13:24     2:55:31
904   Misty Turner           F 45-49      30/37     1:19:11        3:08     3:00:13   13:24     2:55:31
905   Nicholas Page          M 75-79        1/1     1:21:42        2:53     3:01:17   13:30     2:56:49
906   Kyler Corbin           M 20-24      33/33     1:07:56        0:51     2:58:22   13:32     2:57:06
907   Anna Becker            F 20-24      26/26     1:07:55        3:16     2:58:22   13:32     2:57:06
908   Amber Byrd             F 35-39      54/70     1:13:41        3:18     3:03:34   13:32     2:57:07
909   Edward Wroblewski      M 60-64      27/36     1:20:08        3:22     3:01:49   13:33     2:57:20
910   Dan Lehman             M 60-64      28/36     1:14:38        3:15     3:00:57   13:36     2:58:10
911   Tiffany Legan          F 35-39      55/70     1:20:32        2:47     3:05:05   13:38     2:58:29
912   Raymond Blevins        M 65-69      16/17     1:26:10        3:29     3:03:15   13:39     2:58:40
913   Joyce Sanford          F 60-64      16/25     1:25:18        3:35     3:03:30   13:39     2:58:45
914   Brady Klain            M 25-29      60/60     1:22:42        3:07     3:04:22   13:42     2:59:26
915   Gracie Held            F 25-29      65/67     1:22:41        3:07     3:04:22   13:42     2:59:26
916   Vicki Harding Queck    F 45-49      31/37     1:20:33        3:17     3:02:48   13:43     2:59:40
917   Tyler Ragland          M 35-39      73/73     1:22:42        3:19     3:03:30   13:47     3:00:26
918   Mortesala Williams     F 45-49      32/37     1:18:16        3:40     3:07:32   13:50     3:01:07
919   Courtney Corcoran      F 50-54      30/39     1:22:12        3:11     3:06:25   13:53     3:01:48
920   James Waddell          M 60-64      29/36     1:24:54        3:01     3:08:49   13:55     3:02:07
921   Alex Granados          M 50-54      49/52     1:17:54        3:20     3:07:20   13:56     3:02:25
922   Sheryl Enos            F 40-44      57/64     1:19:34        3:34     3:04:08   13:57     3:02:34
923   James Cline            M 60-64      30/36     1:23:09        3:04     3:09:15   13:57     3:02:42
924   Beth Wilson            F 35-39      56/70     1:18:32        3:26     3:07:16   13:57     3:02:43
925   Jennifer Heil          F PACER        6/7     1:26:24        2:43     3:09:16   13:57     3:02:44
926   Lindsay Snyder         F 35-39      57/70     1:23:22        3:11     3:07:29   13:59     3:02:59
927   Sheryl Dietrich        F 45-49      33/37     1:23:21        3:13     3:07:30   13:59     3:03:01
928   Michael Carey          M 55-59      40/41     1:26:53        2:41     3:07:39   13:59     3:03:11
929   Donna Page             F 75-79        1/1     1:27:34        2:51     3:08:34   14:01     3:03:32
930   Barb Dravis            F 50-54      31/39     1:25:31        2:46     3:08:36   14:02     3:03:48
931   Deshini Moonesinghe    F 45-49      34/37     1:25:33        3:12     3:08:40   14:02     3:03:48
932   Angela Dunst           F 50-54      32/39     1:25:34        3:09     3:08:40   14:02     3:03:49
933   Milaina Thompson       F 40-44      58/64     1:25:31        2:45     3:08:36   14:02     3:03:49
934   Yolanda Madera         F 35-39      58/70     1:22:16        3:44     3:08:27   14:02     3:03:50
935   Julie Fischer          F 40-44      59/64     1:21:00        3:18     3:09:04   14:04     3:04:05
936   Emily Humberd          F 35-39      59/70     1:21:14        2:57     3:09:07   14:05     3:04:29
937   Emily Reel             F 35-39      60/70     1:21:46        3:42     3:09:11   14:07     3:04:45
938   Susan Umpleby          F 50-54      33/39     1:23:49        3:01     3:09:18   14:07     3:04:56
939   Ryan Artzberger        M 50-54      50/52     1:23:36        2:59     3:12:03   14:10     3:05:28
940   Nathan Vrab            M 30-34      76/76     1:27:12        2:28     3:10:57   14:12     3:05:54
941   Barbara Szymanski      F 60-64      17/25     1:27:12        2:36     3:11:06   14:13     3:06:04
942   Edward Szymanski       M 60-64      31/36     1:27:11        2:05     3:11:06   14:13     3:06:04
943   Wendy Cluck            F 55-59      21/25     1:29:39        2:47     3:10:52   14:14     3:06:17
944   Mark Davidson          M 40-44      62/63     1:18:54        3:30     3:12:00   14:16     3:06:53
945   James Dirks            M 40-44      63/63     1:18:56        3:33     3:12:00   14:17     3:06:54
946   Kimber Rueff           F 60-64      18/25     1:26:59        2:55     3:11:48   14:17     3:07:07
947   Allie Ehrlich          F 25-29      66/67     1:27:29        3:15     3:13:52   14:18     3:07:15
948   Katherine Campbell     F 40-44      60/64     1:23:27        3:22     3:12:43   14:22     3:08:04
949   Cecil Whitaker         M 70-74      10/11     1:23:28        3:27     3:12:43   14:22     3:08:04
950   Carrie Stephenson      F 35-39      61/70     1:29:58        2:41     3:16:22   14:30     3:09:48
951   Rachel Caswell                        0/0     1:25:44        3:06     3:14:17   14:36     3:11:06
952   Aubrey Hamilton        F 35-39      62/70     1:18:36        3:32     3:34:34   14:36     3:11:07
953   Phyllis Pitzer         F 65-69       9/11     1:28:19        3:19     3:18:16   14:39     3:11:52
954   Lillie Skipwith        F 70-74        4/6     1:27:56        3:17     3:16:45   14:41     3:12:18
955   Donna Townsend         F 70-74        5/6     1:27:24        3:38     3:17:33   14:44     3:12:49
956   Wynne Chronister       F 45-49      35/37     1:28:21        3:19     3:16:56   14:48     3:13:41
957   John Porzuczek         M 50-54      51/52     1:35:55        2:37     3:20:26   14:49     3:13:59
958   Joanna Kocsis          F 40-44      61/64     1:27:28        3:53     3:22:30   14:58     3:15:52
959   Michael Hoyt           M 55-59      41/41     1:30:23        3:13     3:20:21   14:58     3:15:54
960   Lisa Miller            F 50-54      34/39     1:30:40        3:16     3:20:59   15:00     3:16:18
961   Julie Litten           F 70-74        6/6     1:36:55                 3:23:00   15:01     3:16:37
962   Lisa Geraci            F 35-39      63/70     1:29:55        3:24     3:23:42   15:04     3:17:11
963   Stacy Mead             F 45-49      36/37     1:27:02        3:28     3:24:08   15:05     3:17:33
964   Julie Goens            F 50-54      35/39     1:28:52        3:17     3:24:11   15:06     3:17:38
965   Naomi Lindberg         F 35-39      64/70     1:27:09        3:05     3:24:18   15:07     3:17:56
966   Sarena Wahl            F 35-39      65/70     1:34:02        3:37     3:22:51   15:07     3:18:01
967   Nathan Van Andel       M 45-49      52/52     1:31:55        2:58     3:24:45   15:08     3:18:14
968   Marilyn Chafey         F 80           1/1     1:32:00        3:22     3:24:48   15:09     3:18:28
969   Erika Swango           F 30-34      63/65     1:32:04        3:15     3:25:36   15:13     3:19:15
970   Joy Koester            F 60-64      19/25     1:31:41        3:09     3:26:23   15:16     3:20:00
971   Kara Westfall          F 35-39      66/70     1:31:13        3:56     3:25:52   15:20     3:20:52
972   Vickie Reynen          F 60-64      20/25     1:30:40        3:07     3:27:40   15:22     3:21:15
973   Allison Horn           F 40-44      62/64     1:31:27        3:27     3:26:56   15:27     3:22:23
974   Morgan Gillentine      F 25-29      67/67     1:30:52        3:13     3:29:22   15:30     3:22:52
975   Deanna Suskovich       F 55-59      22/25     1:33:11        3:05     3:27:44   15:30     3:23:00
976   Kelly Bacon            F 35-39      67/70     1:25:11        3:24     3:30:12   15:34     3:23:46
977   Tonya Dubois           F 50-54      36/39     1:32:20        3:12     3:29:15   15:38     3:24:38
978   Prudence Strain-Gamso  F 65-69      10/11     1:32:59        3:25     3:31:14   15:39     3:24:51
979   Scott Vess             M 50-54      52/52     1:36:34        3:17     3:31:29   15:46     3:26:24
980   Cari Araiza            F 35-39      68/70     1:29:50        3:36     3:33:38   15:50     3:27:17
981   Jim Gregory            M 60-64      32/36     1:38:01        3:12     3:35:44   15:59     3:29:11
982   Karen Archbold         F 60-64      21/25     1:38:01        3:13     3:35:45   15:59     3:29:12
983   Kimberly Hardtke       F 30-34      64/65     1:38:02        3:40     3:35:38   15:59     3:29:16
984   Beverly Smith          F 55-59      23/25     1:34:49        3:11     3:36:24   16:02     3:29:52
985   Ray Stiffler           M 60-64      33/36     1:34:34        3:11     3:36:21   16:02     3:29:56
986   Lindsey A Stiffler     F 30-34      65/65     1:34:34        3:16     3:36:21   16:02     3:29:56
987   Patricia Cummings      F 65-69      11/11     1:28:29        3:52     3:34:41   16:03     3:30:08
988   Tom Stelzer            M 70-74      11/11     1:38:01        2:54     3:36:39   16:03     3:30:12
989   David Noel             M 60-64      34/36     1:40:41        2:44     3:36:44   16:18     3:33:30
990   Tim Haag               M 60-64      35/36     1:40:41        2:44     3:36:44   16:18     3:33:30
991   Tanya Roberts          F 50-54      37/39     1:39:31        3:11     3:40:21   16:20     3:33:54
992   Brooke Tichenor        F 40-44      63/64     1:39:31        3:10     3:40:21   16:20     3:33:54
993   Lillian Nitz           F 55-59      24/25     1:36:53        4:19     3:43:31   16:43     3:38:59
994   Nicki Eichhold         F 50-54      38/39     1:44:07        2:53     3:44:32   16:49     3:40:12
995   Julia Hartmann         F 60-64      22/25     1:44:07        2:44     3:44:32   16:49     3:40:13
996   Beth Graham            F 55-59      25/25     1:44:09        3:39     3:49:08   16:59     3:42:26
997   Lalonda King           F 45-49      37/37     1:43:44        3:17     3:49:56   17:04     3:43:25
998   Diane Hyatt            F 50-54      39/39     1:45:35        3:37     3:48:15   17:05     3:43:39
999   Nancy Manix            F 60-64      23/25     1:45:35        3:37     3:48:39   17:07     3:44:04
1000  Karl Henry             M 60-64      36/36     1:45:41        3:15     3:54:21   17:24     3:47:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    KILLHILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Tracy Zahn             F 35-39      69/70     1:46:47        3:41     3:58:31   17:44     3:52:09
1002  Kaitlyn Caruso         F 35-39      70/70     1:46:51        3:45     3:58:31   17:44     3:52:12
1003  Jeanna Conner-Bates    F 60-64      24/25     1:49:38                 4:03:36   18:06     3:57:07
1004  Christa Hodgson        F 60-64      25/25     1:49:37                 4:03:36   18:06     3:57:07
1005  Heather Black          F PACER        7/7     1:52:23                 4:04:36   18:10     3:57:53
1006  Louis Hobson           M 65-69      17/17     1:30:32        4:03     4:04:36   18:11     3:58:00
1007  Kristina Armstrong     F 40-44      64/64     1:30:32        3:58     4:04:36   18:11     3:58:00
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